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CLARKE AND SIMPSON AUCTIONS  WELCOME YOU TO THEIR AUCTION CENTRE 
  

Useful Information 
 

Buying at auction can be fun - and can offer good value for money.  We are always happy to answer any queries 
you may have but below we hope we have given a summary which will answer many of the most frequently 
asked questions.  Whilst this guide will be useful to you, please do be aware that full terms and conditions can 
be found on our website and displayed in the office and you must read these before purchasing. 
 
Speed 
Depending on the auction, the sale normally proceeds at a rate between 100 and 150 lots per hour. 
  
Payment 
Payment is normally expected on the day of the sale other than by special arrangement.  Please see Terms and 
Conditions for further detail regarding payment.  
 
Buyer Registration 
We operate a number system for ease and speed and all buyers must register on arrival. Buyers are required to 
confirm their address and will need to show proof of identity - we suggest driving licence or bank card. 
 
VAT 
Lots marked with an asterisk ( * ) will be sold at the hammer price plus VAT, in addition to the Buyers’ premium. 
  
Buyers' Premium 
All lots purchased are subject to a Buyers' premium at 22% (plus VAT at the standard rate).  In addition, purchases 
online will be subject to an additional surcharge. 
  
Commission Bids 
Potential buyers unable to attend the sale can get involved by leaving a written commission bid.  We use every 
effort to execute these bids but cannot be responsible for missed bids or lots purchased due to incorrect 
information.  Full details regarding this can be found in the Terms and Conditions.  
  
Auction Centre Opening Hours 
The Auction Centre is open for business 8.15m to 4.30pm Monday to Friday, between 9am and 12noon on Saturday 
and at other times when we have a special sale. 
 
Collection of Lots  
All lots must be collected within 5 days of the sale. Please see Terms and Conditions for further details as any lot 
remaining after ten working days will be re-sold.  

 
We hope this is helpful to you, please do ask if you have any further queries.  We hope you will enjoy attending the sale 
- please don't be scared, we have never knowingly sold something due to an accidental sneeze, so we hope you will not 
end up with something you do not want and will end up with what you do! 
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Lot 
No 

Description Estimate 

Saleroom No.2 

1 A large antique copper cauldron 
with lid and swing handle 

£30-£50 

2 A Negretti & Zambra fisherman's 
aneroid barometer mounted to a 
plaque with a Rototherm 
thermometer 

£30-£50 

3 An antique copper jelly mould £30-£50 

4 A 19th Century apple tea caddy £40-£60 

5 A 19th Century Tunbridge Ware 
trinket box, part of interior 
missing 

£40-£60 

6 A 19th Century interior 
mahogany and boxwood strung 
sarcophagus shaped tea caddy 
with cannisters and glass mixing 
bowl 

£40-£60 

7 A 19th Century mahogany 
sarcophagus shaped tea caddy 
with interior cannisters and glass 
mixing bowl 

£40-£60 

8 A 19th Century mahogany twin 
compartment tea caddy; a 
rosewood and cross banded box 
with zinc liner and a mahogany 
box with sunken brass handle AF  

£40-£60 

9 A late Victorian oak and plate 
mounted three bottle 
tantalus/games box (locked, no 
key) 

£30-£50 

10 A 19th Century walnut and inlaid 
lap desk having decorative 
central panel  

£60-£80 

11 A 19th Century continental 
shallow pottery bowl decorated 
with Bacchanalian scenes 

£20-£40 

12 A Poole Pottery flambe glazed 
baluster vase and a smaller 
example with blue dot decoration 

£40-£60 

13 A Chinese dragon decorated 
ginger jar and cover underglaze 
blue seal mark to base 

£40-£60 

14 Ten Cath Kidston bags  £20-£30 

15 A collection of various coloured 
prints and watercolours 

£20-£30 

16 A 19th Century porcelain part tea 
set, similar decorated shaped 
teapot etc. 

£20-£40 

17 An antique brass and iron trivet 
dated 1901 and initialled R.O.B. 
C. J. S; a brass Williamsburg 
plaque and a lyre shaped door 
knocker 

£20-£40 

18 Four bottles of Taylor's 1985 
vintage Port and a bottle of Real 
Cia.Velha 2005 vintage Port 

£100-£200 

19 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater pottery to include 
'Polka Dot Daisy' pattern mugs, 
'Daisy Chain' and various other 
items 

£60-£80 

20 Twelve Emma Bridgewater 
'Flower' mugs supporting NGS 

£40-£60 

21 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'Pink Hearts' 
decorated pottery 

£40-£60 

22 An Emma Bridgewater 
'Christmas Toast, Holly & Ivy' 
patterned jug; a smaller similar 
and two mugs 

£40-£60 

23 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'Polka Dot' pottery to 
include a jug and basin set, 
breakfast cups and saucers, milk 
bottle etc. 

£100-£200 

24 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'Christmas Joy' 
pottery to include a pair of 
baluster water jugs, mugs, bowl 
and stand together with side 
plates 

£60-£80 

25 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater pottery to include 
'Gran-Gran' mugs, 'Darling' bowls 
etc. 

£40-£60 

26 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'Toast & Marmalade' 
pottery to include a jug and bowl 
set, mugs, single bowl and side 
plate 

£40-£60 

27 A collection of various limited 
edition prints, decorative 
watercolours etc. 

£40-£60 

28 Two boxes containing 
miscellaneous fish and wildlife 
prints, military prints etc. 

£20-£40 

29 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'Pink Roses' 
patterned pottery including 
breakfast cups and saucers, milk 
bottles, side plates etc. 

£40-£60 

30 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'Wallflower' pottery 
to include breakfast cup and 
saucer, utensil pot and various 
sized plates 

£40-£60 

31 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater pottery to include 
'Figs' patterned jug, 'Christmas 
Ivy' and 'Rosehip' patterned jugs, 
plates, saucers etc. 

£60-£80 

32 A quantity of various Emma 
Bridgewater jugs, plates, bowls 
etc. 

£40-£60 

33 An Emma Bridgewater retro mini 
DAB/FM radio and Bluetooth 
speaker  

£10-£20 

34 An antique brass and iron 
doorstop  

£20-£40 

35 An antique soda glass shallow 
bowl with ship decoration, pontil 
mark to base 

£20-£30 

36 A Chinese famille rose shallow 
dish with central bird decoration 
and another similar 

£40-£60 
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37 A 19th Century Chinese plate 
decorated with figures, flowers 
and calligraphy 

£40-£60 

38 A set of three Universum Blau 
vases 

£30-£50 

39 An antique preserved barn owl 
set amongst foliage under glass 
dome, (dome AF) 

£40-£60 

40 A cased and preserved red 
squirrel on a branch 

£20-£40 

41 A French bronze memorial 
garland dated 1927 

£50-£70 

42 A Canton style pottery recumbent 
cat ornament 

£10-£20 

43 A pair of antique brass tavern 
bell candlesticks 

£20-£40 

44 A pair of French late 19th 
Century/early 20th Century 
marriage domes 

£100-£200 

45 A cast iron figural decorated 
doorstop 

£10-£20 

46 J. Wilkins, small watercolour 
'Sunrise, Maldon' depicting a 
Thames barge 

£20-£40 

47 An antique ornate swivel arm 
wall bracket 

£10-£20 

48 A pair of Albarno Poli brutalist 
wall lights AF 

£250-£350 

49 Two boxes containing various 
children's books and others 

£10-£20 

50 A 19th Century mahogany 
butler's tray 

£20-£30 

51 Two artists folders, one 
containing various watercolours 
by Ian Scott (Norfolk artist) and 
others 

£20-£30 

52 A box containing fifteen Charlie 
Brown books 

£10-£20 

53 A collection of various coloured 
architectural and other prints, 
maps etc. 

£10-£20 

54 A cantilever jewellery box 
containing costume jewellery to 
include brooches, bead 
necklaces, dress rings etc. 

£20-£30 

55 A silver fork and three silver 
spoons, 55gms; a silver plated 
spoon and a silver and mother-
of-pearl handled pickle fork 

£30-£50 

56 A set of six silver spoons, 
81.5gms 

£40-£60 

57 The Tower Of London 900th 
Anniversary commemorative 
edition including an enlarged 
proof quality solid sterling silver 
replica of The Tower Of London 
stamp, 73.5gms together with 
other stamps with certificate of 
authenticity, in original box 

£40-£60 

58 A box of various coinage to 
include two 1967 Gibraltar £1s, a 
sovereign case commemorative 
coin packs 

£40-£60 
 
 
  

59 Three silver napkin rings AF, 
33gms; another silver napkin ring 

£30-£50 

with liner and a silver spill vase 
with filled base 

60 A box containing a white metal 
figural decorated bottle stopper; 
other bottle stoppers; a silver 
plated Port mount etc. 

£20-£30 

61 A white metal seal case set with 
turquoise stone; a silver bladed 
mother-of-pearl handled fruit 
knife and a white metal propelling 
cocktail stirrer 

£20-£40 

62 An Oriental enamel decorated 
dish and ten cups 

£20-£30 

63 The Chapter Of Kings by Mr 
Collins, London, published 
August 1st 1818 by J. Harris, 
Corner of St Paul's Churchyard 

£40-£60 

64 A white gilded metal mounted 
portrait miniature indistinctly 
marked to back, engraved to 
reverse Lorna Oliver Eellasis 
1930, contained in fitted case 

£100-£200 

65 A box containing Netsukes; a tin 
of various coinage; United 
Kingdom coin collection; various 
bank notes 

£20-£40 

66 A wooden tray containing Magic 
Lever corkscrew, various other 
corkscrews and an Edinburgh 
police whistle 

£10-£20 

67 A box containing various 
costume jewellery and wrist 
watches  

£10-£20 

68 A postcard album containing 
mostly lighthouse related 
postcards 

£100-£200 

69 A case containing various 
costume jewellery and empty 
jewellery boxes 

£10-£20 

70 A box containing a jewellery 
cabinet and various costume 
jewellery to include bead 
necklaces 

£10-£20 

71 A box of various bottle stoppers £10-£20 

72 A Beswick Babycham model AF; 
three Beswick horses; Sylvac 
horse etc. 

£10-£20 

73 A box containing a Citizen 
Smartwatch and various other 
Smartwatches 

£30-£40 

74 A Casio G-Shock 3229 
wristwatch 

£20-£30 

75 A Casio Bluetooth wristwatch; a 
Casio G-Shock wristwatch and a 
Casio Alarm wristwatch 

£20-£30 

76 A Parker ballpoint pen; a Cross 
ballpoint pen and various refills 

£20-£30 

77 A box containing Georgian and 
other coinage, banknotes and 
medallions 

£10-£20 

78 A bag containing table linen, 
ladies gloves etc. 

£10-£20 

79 A box of various coinage to 
include the Royal Silver Wedding 

£40-£60 
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Coins 1972, 2002 United 
Kingdom proof collection, various 
coin packs etc. 

80 A box of vintage soft toys £20-£30 

81 A cut glass preserve jar with 
silver lid; silver mounted phot 
frame; a silver handled button 
hook and a collection of silver 
plated cutlery 

£20-£30 

82 A silver three piece cruet set AF 
83gms total weight, lacking liners 
and an associated spoon 

£40-£60 

83 A silver three piece cruet set AF 
34gms total weight excluding 
liners 

£20-£40 

84 A boxed Montblanc Meisterstuck 
propelling pencil 

£50-£70 

85 A Montblanc Meisterstuck No.12 
fountain pen 

£80-£100 

86 A Chinese blanc de chine figure 
of He Xiangu, 37cms high AF 

£10-£20 

87 A white metal wine funnel and 
one other funnel 

£30-£50 

88 A Royal Worcester figure 'Peter 
Pan' and a Royal Doulton figure 
'The Wayfarer' HN2362 

£20-£30 

89 A Staffordshire figure group in 
the form of cow and maid 

£40-£60 

90 A set of four Vera Wang for 
Wedgwood champagne flutes 

£40-£60 

91 A silver half fluted teapot with 
black wood handle and lift, 
631gms total weight and a silver 
plated one pint jug 

£400-£600 

92 A silver three piece tea set 
having black wood handle and 
lift, 1116gms 

£600-£800 

93 Two Lorna Bailey egg cups in the 
form of cats 

£20-£40 

94 Three continental porcelain blanc 
de chine cherub ornaments 

£5-£10 

95 A Cotland pottery model of a ram 
AF 

£20-£30 

96 A pair of continental porcelain 
figures depicting a lady and 
gentleman, each holding a 
basket of fruit AF and another 
continental porcelain figure 

£10-£20 

97 A Horstmann vintage timer 
switch 

£10-£20 

98 A continental porcelain figure in 
the form of a young child on a 
cushion 

£10-£20 

99 A porcelain figurine marked to 
base 'Old Dutch Biscuits Prize of 
London by I. E. Reading 1926' 

£20-£40 

100 A boxed set of four metal 
drinking cups for gun positions 
contained in leather case 

£20-£30 

101 A silver plated folding toast rack 
AF 

£20-£40 

102 A silver plated extending toast 
rack engraved 'Selene' 

£40-£60 

103 A cut glass and silver topped hat 
pin tidy jar, the lid 24gms 

£30-£50 

104 An Oriental blue and white 
circular pot and cover and a 
canton bowl and cover 

£40-£60 

105 A tin of sixteen crowns £5-£10 

106 A paperweight; a stone from King 
Solomon's mines and geode 
specimen 

£20-£40 

107 Two fossils £20-£40 

108 An Inuit carving signed to base 
and numbered E91699 

£40-£60 

109 A leather cased pair of Magon 
8x30 binoculars; a pair of Viking 
8x42 binoculars and one other 
pair of binoculars 

£20-£40 

110 A Huntley & Palmers biscuit tin in 
the Oriental manner 

£30-£40 

111 A leather cased pair of Bino 
Prism No.5 MkII binoculars with 
broad arrow mark dated 1940 

£40-£60 

112 A boxed Pelham Puppet £20-£40 

113 A boxed Pelham Puppet 'Wizard' £20-£40 

114 A box containing Rone automatic 
wristwatch; another wristwatch; 
cigarette case; cufflinks; stamps; 
a Newmark pocket watch etc. 

£20-£40 

115 A Loch Fyne salmon brooch; a 
Mizpah Scottish brooch and 
others 

£10-£20 

116 A box containing various 
decorative china to include 
ornaments, a magnifying glass, 
straw work model house, a 
travelling watch, ornamental 
eggs, coinage etc. 

£20-£30 

117 An album of postcards £20-£30 

118 A box of polished stone model 
plants 

£10-£20 

119 A Topps 2026 Premier League 
training card album; two tins and 
card and a Match Attax tin 

£10-£20 

120 An album of Naval and 
commercial shipping related 
postcards 

£10-£20 

121 A pair of Norwegian salad 
servers; a pap boat; silver 
mother-of-pearl handled butter 
knife; a Birks sterling butter knife; 
condiments spoons; lacquered 
trinket box containing a brooch 
and a dress ring 

£20-£40 

122 A plastic box containing various 
costume jewellery, bead 
necklaces, wristwatches, brass 
ware etc. and two boxed 
necklaces 

£20-£30 

123 A box containing a large 
collection of Pokémon cards 

£60-£80 

124 Two albums of postcards; an 
album of cigarette cards; 
photograph album; various loose 
postcards; The Illustrated London 
News etc. 

£40-£60 
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125 An amber bead necklace £10-£20 

126 A tray of Christmas themed 
brooches 

£15-£25 

127 A 925 silver gilt and carnelian 
bracelet 

£20-£30 

128 A 925 silver and moss agate 
bracelet 

£15-£25 

129 A 925 silver and amber bracelet £25-£35 

130 A blue stone costume necklace 
and pair of earrings 

£10-£20 

131 A pair of 925 silver, amethyst and 
marcasite drop earrings 

£20-£30 

132 A 925 silver and amber pendant 
necklace 

£25-£35 

133 A collection of garnet beads for 
threading 

£15-£25 

134 A faux amber necklace and 
earrings 

£10-£20 

135 A pair of 925 silver and pink 
stone drop earrings 

£15-£25 

136 A 925 silver and peridot pendant 
necklace 

£15-£25 

137 A 925 silver and dichroic glass 
bracelet 

£15-£25 

138 A 925 silver and amber set ring £15-£25 

139 A multicoloured stone set ring £5-£10 

140 A pair of 925 silver gilt diamante 
hoop earrings 

£15-£25 

141 A 925 silver and turquoise set 
bracelet 

£15-£25 

142 Two sterling silver filigree 
brooches 

£10-£20 

143 A pair of 925 silver and turquoise 
earrings 

£10-£20 

144 A pair of 925 silver sapphire 
coloured earrings 

£10-£20 

145 A pair of turquoise coloured bead 
decorated drop earrings 

£10-£20 

146 A pair of 925 silver and amber 
drop earrings 

£15-£25 

147 A pair of WWI medals to 
G.42227 Private W. R. Barratt 
R.Fus 

£30-£40 

148 A Silver Jubilee medallion 6th 
May 1935 

£10-£20 

149 A 1988 C. W. Sellors sterling 
silver and malachite brooch 
11gms 

£10-£20 

150 A sterling silver, red coral and 
black onyx necklace 69.5gms 

£20-£30 

151 Two vintage enamelled Robinson 
advertising brooches and  an 
Everton FC pin 

£10-£20 

152 An enamelled snow drop brooch £10-£20 

153 A vintage sterling silver smoky 
topaz set bar brooch 

£10-£20 

154 A Celtic detail sterling silver 
brooch 

£10-£20 

155 2005 sterling silver Kit Heath 
butterfly brooch 

£10-£20 

156 A sterling silver and mother-of-
pearl ring, size O/P 

£10-£20 

157 A Links of London sterling silver 
gilt ring, size M/N 

£10-£20 

158 A sterling silver multi gem stone 
ring including ruby, emerald, 
topaz etc. size N/O 

£10-£20 

159 A sterling silver and tourmaline 
ring, size O 

£10-£20 

160 A sterling silver and tanzanite 
buckle ring, size N/O 

£15-£25 

161 A sterling silver, golden and 
white topaz ring, size R/S 

£10-£20 

162 A sterling silver and aquamarine 
bombe ring, size N/O 

£10-£20 

163 A sterling silver blue and white 
cubic zirconia ring size U/V 

£10-£20 

164 A sterling silver and black 
diamond butterfly ring, size O/P 

£10-£20 

165 A sterling silver opal and 
diamond set ring, size N/O 

£15-£25 

166 A sterling silver and coloured 
diamond ring, size O/P 

£15-£25 

167 A sterling silver iolite and 
diamond heart ring, size P 

£10-£20 

168 A sterling silver, amethyst and 
mother-of-pearl flower ring, size 
N/O 

£10-£20 

169 An Art Deco style Studio sterling 
silver and amethyst ring, size S/T 
10.5gms 

£15-£25 

170 A vintage sterling silver and 
amber bracelet 

£10-£20 

171 A pair of vintage sterling silver 
and amber drop earrings 

£10-£20 

172 A pair of vintage sterling silver 
27mm drop earrings 

£10-£20 

173 A vintage sterling silver and egg 
yolk amber necklace 

£10-£20 

174 A sterling silver and amber wide 
drop necklace 

£15-£25 

175 A sterling silver and amethyst 
cross necklace 

£10-£20 

176 A carved jade necklace 105gms £20-£30 

177 A sterling silver and gem set 
45mm x 30mm peacock necklace 
including ruby, garnet and 
amethysts 

£20-£40 

178 A pair of large sterling silver 
mystic topaz 28mm drop earrings 
10.5gms 

£15-£25 

179 A sterling silver multi gem stone 
necklace including tourmaline, 
amethyst and topaz 

£10-£20 

180 A pair of sterling silver 50mm 
cultured pearl drop earrings 

£10-£20 

181 A pair of 10mm diameter cultured 
pearl, sterling silver and topaz 
27mm drop earrings 

£10-£20 

182 A pair of sterling silver 9mm 
diameter cultured pearl stud 
earrings 

£10-£20 

183 A pair of large vintage 25mm 
sterling silver earrings 13.5gms 

£10-£20 

184 A pair of Italian sterling silver gilt 
and smoky topaz 60mm drop 
earrings 

£10-£20 
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185 A pair of vintage sterling silver 
hoop earrings 

£10-£20 

186 A pair of sterling silver and jade 
70mm drop earrings 

£10-£20 

187 A hallmarked sterling silver 
woven two tone 20mm wide 
bracelet 15gms 

£15-£20 

188 A vintage sterling silver and 
diamond bracelet 

£10-£20 

189 A vintage sterling silver, ruby, 
emerald and white topaz pendant 
necklace 

£20-£30 

190 A vintage Art Deco style emerald 
and marcasite pendant necklace 

£15-£25 

191 A sterling silver 25mm garnet 
pendant necklace 

£20-£30 

192 A large 82mm x 42mm sterling 
silver and amber pendant 
necklace 43.5gms 

£40-£60 

193 A hallmarked vintage sterling 
silver bangle 15.5gms 

£15-£25 

194 A sterling silver and amethyst 
pendant necklace 

£15-£25 

195 A 9ct gold and opal pendant 
0.8gms with sterling silver gilt 
chain 

£20-£30 

196 A large vintage sterling silver 
pendant necklace with fossilised 
coral  

£15-£25 

197 A box of assorted 925 sterling 
silver and white metal jewellery 
84gms 

£40-£60 

198 A sterling silver, opal and 
diamond pendant necklace 

£10-£20 

199 A box of various silver and 
sterling silver spoons, some AF, 
221gms 

£100-£200 

200 A PSA Pocket Monsters game 
card 'Quilava' 

£10-£20 

201 A box of various silver 
condiments spoons, 151gms 

£100-£200 

202 Three pairs of silver sugar tongs, 
87.5gms 

£50-£80 

203 Five silver caddy spoons, 54gms £40-£60 

204 Two sets of four silver spoons, 
139gms 

£80-£120 

205 A brass and wooden 'The King' 
corkscrew 

£20-£40 

206 A trilobite fossil; a cluster of 
ammonite fossils and one other 

£40-£60 

207 Six various silver napkin rings, 
125gms and two white metal 
napkin rings, 88gms 

£80-£120 

208 A white metal wine funnel £40-£60 

209 A silver mug with floral 
decoration, initialled and dated 
7th July 1935 by Charles Reily 
and George Storer, 221gms 

£100-£200 

210 A hand planished silver toddy 
ladle with inscription 'Anno Regini 
LVI Decus Et Tutamen' 

£30-£50 

211 A yellow metal mounted and 
diamond set tortoiseshell hair clip 

£40-£60 

212 A silver cup, 'Royal 
Warwickshire' by Elkington & Co. 
139gms 

£80-£120 

213 An enamel Michaela Frey 
bangle; one other enamel bangle 
and two polished stone bead 
necklaces 

£20-£40 

214 An 1882 American silver dollar £20-£40 

215 An 1886 American silver dollar £20-£40 

216 A 1921 American silver dollar £20-£40 

217 A 9ct gold necklace, 2gms; a 9ct 
gold and seed pearl bar brooch, 
2.2gms and an 18ct gold 
sapphire and diamond cluster 
ring, size N, 5.2gms 

£200-£300 

218 A 925 silver necklace lacking 
clasp, 26.5gms; a Timex 
wristwatch and a Calvin Klein 
wristwatch 

£20-£40 

219 A yellow metal and seed pearl 
brooch in the form of an arrow, 
3gms; a white metal and 
marcasite floral brooch and a 
silver snap bangle, 26gms 

£40-£60 

220 A 925 silver Mackintosh style 
necklace and matching earrings; 
a white metal and enamel 
decorated necklace and 
matching earrings 

£20-£30 

221 A silver locket on chain £10-£20 

222 A silver rope twist necklace, 
29.5gms 

£20-£40 

223 A Mikimoto cultured pearl 
necklace with 9ct gold clasp and 
a vintage box containing a pearl 
necklace with silver clasp 

£20-£40 

224 A silver and amber set ring, size 
L and a pair of similar earrings 

£20-£40 

225 A 925 silver compact inset with 
mirror, 98.5gms 

£30-£50 

226 A silver fish corkscrew, makers 
mark H.W possibly Henry Wells 

£200-£400 

227 A carved stone tablet decorated 
with figures and script 

£40-£60 

228 A ladies 9ct gold cased Omega 
wristwatch with papers 

£100-£200 

229 A continental white metal cup, 
56.5gms 

£20-£40 

230 A pair of silver sugar nips, 
51.5gms 

£40-£60 

231 A Rotary Commodore 21 jewel 
automatic wristwatch in case 

£100-£200 

232 A silver cased J. D. Yavsley of 
London pocket watch with chain; 
three gold plated locket watches 
and a collection of coinage 

£40-£60 

233 An Art Deco style white metal 
and paste set bracelet, 17gms 

£20-£40 

234 A pair of scarf clips decorated 
with seahorses 

£20-£40 
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235 A sterling silver mounted cameo 
brooch; a silver Wedgwood 
jasper ware brooch; a white 
metal and marcasite mounted 
cameo brooch; a yellow metal 
mounted cameo brooch; a pair of 
yellow meal marked 835 cameo 
earrings; a pair of 925 silver 
earrings and one other pair of 
earrings 

£40-£60 

236 A 9ct gold necklace, 11gms £200-£300 

237 An Art Deco style white metal 
paste set articulated brooch 

£40-£60 

238 A 15ct gold pearl and stone set 
bar brooch, 3.2gms 

£60-£80 

239 A 9ct gold and opal set bar 
brooch, 3gms 

£100-£200 

240 A case containing three 9ct gold 
dress studs, 1.6gms total weight 

£20-£40 

241 A yellow metal necklace marked 
585 with Greek key design, 
13gms 

£300-£400 

242 An 18ct gold, sapphire and 
diamond set ring, size H, 2.5gms 

£100-£200 

243 An 18ct gold and diamond seven 
stone half-a-turn ring, size J/K, 
2gms total weight 

£100-£200 

244 A white metal, sapphire and 
diamond set ring having diamond 
set shoulders, size J, 4gms total 
weight 

£200-£400 

245 An 18ct gold Italian necklace, 
16.2gms total weight 

£600-£800 

246 An Art Deco style mid 20th 
Century grey linen upholstered 
chair 

£2-£5 

247 A Parisian street scene print £40-£60 

248 A grey linen upholstered 
occasional chair 

£10-£20 

249 A pair of beech smokers bow 
chairs 

£40-£60 

250 A Bentwood armchair £5-£10 

251 After Fritz Hug print depicting 
parrots 

£5-£10 

252 A quantity of various pictures and 
prints, a tapestry, poster etc. 

£20-£40 

253 A grey painted coffee table £10-£20 

254 A quantity of walking sticks  £20-£30 

255 A quantity of walking sticks; to 
include horn and silver collared 
example 

£40-£60 

256 An overmantel mirror, various 
pictures and prints 

£20-£40 

257 A large modern circular wall 
mirror 

£40-£60 

258 A large modern octagonal 
shaped wall mirror 

£40-£60 

259 A pair of modern oblong, triple 
wall mirrors 

£60-£80 

260 A large modern circular swing 
framed wall mirror 

£40-£60 

261 A modern mirrored back candle 
holder 

£20-£40 

262 An oriental two door cabinet £40-£60 

263 An oak long case clock £10-£20 

264 A two door wardrobe, raised on 
squat cabriole supports 

£10-£20 

265 A large 19th Century mahogany 
Scottish chest 

£15-£30 

266 A quantity of Gustavsperg, 
Swedish tea ware; together with 
a quantity of Poole two tone tea 
ware 

£10-£20 

267 A pair of gilt framed oil on 
boards, depicting mountainous 
landscapes, indistinctly signed 

£20-£30 

268 A Ducal pine part painted glazed 
dresser raised on cupboard base 
fitted with two drawers 

£20-£30 

269 A Victorian illustrated Christmas 
card, signed by Mrs Durie 

£10-£20 

270 Nine unframed book plates from 
Her Majesties Arm coloured 
lithographs circa 1900 

£10-£20 

271 A Nathan stereo cabinet £10-£20 

272 A Laura Ashley mantel clock, 
Wedgwood porcelain mantle 
clock, three porcelain picture 
frames etc. 

£10-£20 

273 C Russell oil on board depicting 
moored boats, dated 1976 

£10-£20 

274 A set of painted open fronted 
bookshelves with pierced 
decoration 

£10-£20 

275 A collection of various leather 
bound and antiquarian books to 
include the dictionary of Greek 
and Roman biography and 
mythology, George Lewes history 
of philosophy etc. AF 

£30-£50 

276 Four Audrey Dallas-Simpson oil 
studies entitled, 'Emma', 'Jacob', 
'Julie', and 'Ann' 

£20-£40 

277 A William Morris style rush 
seated chair 

£20-£40 

278 A chess board and chess set £10-£20 

279 An Edwardian leather top desk 
fitted with five drawers 

£20-£40 

280 George Fiske (Coddenham artist) 
1846 - 1932 oil study of a wheat 
field near Hadleigh Suffolk 

£20-£30 

281 A hardwood chest fitted with five 
long drawers  

£20-£40 

282 A bureau fitted with three long 
drawers 

£10-£20 

283 An oak desk raised on cabriole 
supports fitted with five drawers 

£20-£40 

284 A quantity of Port Merrion; to 
include 'The Holly and the Ivy' 

£20-£40 

285 A box containing various pictures 
and prints 

£10-£20 

286 Dale Mann (1959-2016) mixed 
media collage 'Miscellany of 
Paraphernalia'  

£80-£120 
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287 Dale Mann (1959-2016) mixed 
media collage 'Icon' 

£80-£120 

288 Early 20th Century landscape oil 
study 

£25-£35 

289 Early 20th Century landscape oil 
study 

£25-£35 

290 A pair of Villemot posters £10-£20 

291 A maple framed and glazed print 
depicting Queen Victoria 

£20-£30 

292 A black and white print, 'A Private 
Rehearsal' 

£2-£5 

293 A Georgian oak chest on stand 
fitted with two short over three 
long drawers, base fitted with 
three drawers, raised on cabriole 
supports AF 

£40-£60 

293A a box containing five J Barrett 
watercolours depicting local 
scenes  

£20-£30 

294 A 19th Century walnut bureau 
fitted with three long drawers AF 

£20-£40 

295 A pencil signed limited edition 
print by David Green 'Rackham 
Watermill' 

£12-£20 

296 A Folio Society collection of six 
Thomas Hardy 

£20-£30 

297 P. G. Wodehouse Jeeves and 
Wooster Boxset 

£20-£30 

298 'Beowulf The Monsters and 
Critics' by J R R Tolkien 

£20-£40 

299 The Norton Facsimile of The First 
Folio of Shakespeare 

£20-£40 

300 A collection of various 
antiquarian books to include a 
handwritten diary, religious text 
etc. AF 

£40-£60 

301 Twelve volumes of Charles 
Dickens Complete Works 

£10-£20 

302 A pine open fronted bookcase £20-£40 

303 A 19th Century mahogany 
Davenport 

£20-£40 

304 An antique oak bureau fitted with 
four long drawers 

£40-£60 

305 Four copper lustre jugs and a 
copper lustre mug 

£10-£20 

306 A George III mahogany linen 
press 

£100-£200 

307 A set of modern mirrored back 
wall shelves, with three shelves 
below 

£40-£60 

308 A 19th Century mahogany chest 
fitted with three long drawers 

£40-£60 

309 A framed and glazed watercolour 
study of Pinn Mill 

£10-£15 

310 A framed set of Great Britain pre-
decimal currency 

£10-£20 

311 Dan Pearce original pencil 
signed limited edition etching, 
'Swans at Wivenhoe' 

£20-£30 

312 Shirley Ann Lesley pencil signed 
limited edition print, 'Old Lookout 
Tower, Aldeburgh' 

£20-£30 

313 A Chinese embroidery on silk, 
depicting birds on a blossom 
laden branch 

£5-£10 

314 Wyatt landscape watercolour 
study depicting cows 

£12-£20 

315 Joshua Renshaw 'On the River' £100-£150 

316 A leather upholstered club chair £40-£60 

317 A cream and gilt mirrored 
console table with marble top 

£20-£40 

318 Style of Becker watercolour of a 
showman's caravan 

£12-£20 

319 A Chinese hardwood throne chair £20-£40 

320 A Victorian inlaid mahogany 
games table on tripod base 

£40-£60 

321 An antique oak coffer AF £40-£60 

322 A rustic elm stool and a 
mahogany storage box 

£20-£40 

323 A 19th Century mahogany 
demilune tea table 

£40-£60 

324 Jennifer Kent 1955 original pen 
and ink drawing, illustration for 
the East Anglian Magazine 

£40-£60 

325 A 19th Century mahogany 
stretcher table 

£20-£40 

326 A carved Eastern box and 
contents of Mahjong pieces and 
an inlaid crib box with dominoes 

£20-£30 

327 A 'Festival of Britain' record 
player sold as collectors item 

£20-£30 

328 A 19th Century mahogany single 
drawer side table 

£20-£40 

329 A quantity of 78 RPM records; to 
include 'Don't be Cruel' by Elvis 
Presley 

£10-£20 

330 Alfred Blundell original copper 
plate depicting trees and cottage 

£18-£25 

331 A mahogany tray top night table £20-£40 

332 A contemporary oil on canvas, 
depicting a stack of antiquarian 
books , initialled JM bottom right 

£40-£60 

333 A copper mounted slippers box £20-£40 

334 An Arts and Crafts copper clad 
coal box 

£100-£200 

335 An Eastern carved hardwood 
elephant decorated occasional 
table 

£40-£60 

336 A 19th Century tinsel picture 
depicting 'Mr Kean as Othello' 
contained in maple frame 

£40-£60 

337 A pair of early 20th Century Art 
Nouveau embroideries 'song' and 
'poetry' dated 1911, initialled AV, 
contained in oak frames 

£80-£120 

338 Print on fabric second 
'Commemorative Festival of 
Shakespeare' framed and glazed 

£40-£60 

339 An embroidered picture of 
flowers framed and glazed 

£20-£40 

340 Shirley Morris pencil signed 
limited edition etching 'Kites and 
Shadows' 

£40-£60 
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341 A Woodman & Hambridge 
framed and glazed pricelist for 
fruit 

£20-£40 

342 'Vipers in Grass' ink and 
watercolour signed Lewis 19th 
Century 

£14-£20 

343 Anthony Osler study of a Thames 
River barge 

£12-£20 

344 John Nixon watercolour study of 
a Parisian Actress circa 1814 

£20-£30 

345 Derek Russell oil on board river 
scene 

£40-£60 

346 Mary Towsey oil on canvas 
figures on a beach 

£20-£40 

347 Glynn Thomas artist's proof 
'Ancient House South' 

£40-£60 

348 Glynn Thomas artist's proof 
'Moot Hall, Aldeburgh' 

£40-£60 

349 Robin T Barrett 'The Barefoot 
Book of Fairies' 

£20-£40 

350 Antique coloured map of 
Barkshire 

£30-£50 

351 S Wood oil on canvas still life 
study 

£20-£40 

352 Shirley Morris pencil signed 
artist's proof 

£20-£40 

353 Shirley Morris oil on board 
abstract study of faces 

£20-£40 

354 Shirley Morris pencil signed 
limited edition print 'Cape Cod' 

£20-£40 

355 Late 19th early 20th Century 
school pen and ink study bridge 
with a and crane town in far 
ground 

£20-£30 

356 WR Paddon pencil sketch of an 
harbour scene and another 
coastal study  

£20-£40 

357 Roland Green watercolour study 
'pintails in flight' 

£100-£200 

358 20th Century school pastel study 
of a rural scene with barn 

£20-£30 

359 Joyce Hargreaves pencil signed 
coloured etching 'The Masque of 
the Painted Lady' 

£10-£20 

360 James Longueville signed pastel 
study of a river scene 

£40-£60 

361 Late 19th Century School 
watercolour study of a river 
scene with cottages and boats 

£20-£40 

362 A 19th Century style oval oil 
depicting a sailing vessels and 
fishing boats 

£20-£30 

363 A hand written framed and 
glazed Letter of Authority dated 
1688 

£20-£30 

364 Autographed engraving of John 
Lord Belasye after Van Dyck 

£20-£40 

365 A small sampler with verse and 
alphabet and a larger similar 
dated 1932 

£20-£40 

366 W Carpenter watercolour and 
charcoal sketch of a seated lady 
dated 1847 

£60-£80 

367 19th Century School watercolour 
study of a lady with bonnet 

£40-£60 

368 A pair of Oriental paintings on 
silk, depicting birds on blossom 
laden branches 

£40-£60 

369 A Macdonald pencil signed 
etching 'Oxford' 

£10-£20 

370 A naïve portrait of a young girl 
unsigned oil on board 

£40-£60 

371 John Ryan acrylic study of a cat 
unframed 

£20-£30 

372 Unsigned oil on board study of 
an old English bull 

£40-£60 

373 Unsigned oil on board study of a 
King Charles Spaniel 

£40-£60 

374 John Western study of 
Monewden Church dated 1983 

£20-£30 

375 Barry M Tate pencil signed giclee 
print 'Spirit of the Maida 

£20-£30 

376 John Ryan acrylic study 
'Buttercup' 

£20-£40 

377 John Ryan acrylic study 'The 
Stretch' 

£20-£40 

378 A collection of old photograph 
albums 

£40-£60 

379 A collection of vintage Adventure 
books 

£20-£30 

380 A Joustra motor kit £5-£10 

381 A replica inert action flintlock 
pistol 

£15-£25 

382 A collection of Sparkie comics 
and an Annual 

£5-£10 

383 A Royal Doulton series ware 
platter 'Treasure Island' 

£5-£10 

384 A collection of TG Green Cornish 
ware including storage jars, 
some damage 

£20-£40 

385 Nine early 19th Century coloured 
aquatint depicting battle scenes 
after Heath unframed 

£40-£60 

386 A pair of Penelope Chilvers 
Oscar leather lady's boots, khaki/ 
tea rose, size UK 5 (38) 

£40-£60 

387 Two Schoenhut puppet Humpty 
Dumpty circus clowns, one AF  

£40-£60 

388 An early 20th Century 
Schoenhaut type Humpty 
Dumpty circus mule and a similar 
elephant 

£40-£60 

389 A Chad Valley teddy bear and a 
Stieff dog 

£20-£30 

390 A retro chinoiserie decorated 
corner cabinet and a stainless 
steel bathroom cabinet 

£5-£10 

391 A pair of 20th Century Indian 
brass Kerela oil lamps 

£10-£20 

392 A music stool with upholstered 
seat and three drop front drawers 

£10-£20 

393 An oriental pewter mounted 
panel with dragon decoration 

£5-£10 

394 A pair of barley twist candlesticks 
and a tuaamore dew decanter 
and a 3' measuring stick 

£10-£20 

395 An Edwardian chiffoniere and a 
retro teak drop leaf table 

£5-£10 
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396 A quantity of glass storage jars 
some AF 

£5-£10 

397 A reproduction mahogany 
davenport writing desk 

£20-£30 

398 A Humphrey & Palmers biscuit 
tin decorated with Queen 
Elizabeth II and the Duke of 
Edinburgh, Continental pottery 
wall plate, a WWI 
commemorative plate, large 
alarm clock, photograph frame, 
table lamp etc. 

£10-£20 

399 A pair of hardwood nests of 
drawers 

£20-£40 

400 A mahogany glass topped side 
table 

£20-£30 

401 A 19th Century mahogany and 
boxwood strung tea caddy and a 
rosewood sewing box 

£20-£30 

402 A vintage Deans doll and a well 
loved Plush teddy bear 

£10-£20 

403 A quantity of Denby dinner ware £20-£40 

404 A quantity of green Denby dinner 
ware 

£40-£60 

405 A Denby Marrakesh pattern part 
tea set 

£30-£50 

406 A Denby Ode stone ware part 
dinner service 

£40-£60 

407 A quantity of blue and white gilt 
bordered dinner ware plated tea 
set and a Continental Pottery 
part dinner service 

£10-£20 

408 A hardwood multi drawer coffee 
table 

£20-£40 

409 Michael J Flint pencil signed 
limited edition etching 'Red Gum 
Leaves and Seeds' 2/35 

£30-£45 

410 A coloured map 'Oceanus 
Britannicus' 

£20-£30 

411 A modern mahogany chest fitted 
with three drawers 

£20-£30 

412 An oak bedside chest fitted with 
two drawers 

£20-£30 

413 An oak topped dining table by 
Heal & Sons Ltd 

£100-£150 

414 A Fenton ware garland patterned 
wash bowl and soap dishes, 
brass bells, brass cycling 
ornament and various other 
decorative china and glassware 
including Dartington Crystal 

£20-£40 

415 A collection of various porcelain 
soap dishes, linen boxes, storage 
jars etc. 

£20-£30 
 
 
  

416 Six Emma Bridgewater 'Sweet 
Pea' coffee mugs, two polka 
stripe mugs, two fireworks 
patterned mugs and two others 

£40-£60 

417 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater pottery to include 
'Rosehip' patterned cups, 
saucers and bowl, 'Holly Sprig' 
patterned jug, 'Red Rose' 
patterned bud vase, spongeware 

£40-£60 

biscuit jar and lid, pair of 
Cloverware shallow dishes, mug 
and bowl 

418 Emma Bridgewater 'anemone' 
jug and bowl, four matching 
coffee mugs and three blue 
'anemone' and 'polka dot' 
decorated mugs 

£40-£60 

419 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'blue hen' pottery 
pieces including storage jar, milk 
jugs, coffee mugs and plates 

£40-£60 

420 Four Emma Bridgewater 
'grapevine' patterned 
candlesticks and two 'olive' 
patterned candlesticks 

£60-£80 

421 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater pottery to include 
'Franciscan Apple' pattern and 
others including vases baluster 
jugs, mugs, platter, bowls and 
plates 

£60-£80 

422 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'olives' patterned 
pottery to include storage jar, 
mugs, plates and a bowl 

£40-£60 

423 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater pottery to include 
'organic and green' plates, bowl 
and a mug, 'Friends and Family 
plates, 'Love and Kisses' 
breakfast cup, two Love and 
Kisses breakfast cups and one 
saucer and a coffee mug 

£40-£60 

424 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater spongeware 
decorate vases and a candlestick 

£60-£80 

425 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'rose and bee' 
patterned pottery to include jugs, 
plates, a salad bowl, cream jugs, 
mug, breakfast cups 

£60-£80 

426 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'Blue Fig' patterned 
pottery to include a milk jug, 
coffee mugs, breakfast cups, a 
pair of candlesticks, storage jar 
etc.  

£60-£80 

427 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'Toast and 
Marmalade' ware including a 
sugar storage jar, various sized 
mugs, plates, bowls etc. 

£80-£120 

428 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'Hellebore' patterned 
pottery designed by Mary 
Fedden comprising mugs, cups 
and saucers, baluster milk jug, 
sugar pot and storage jar 

£100-£150 

429 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'Grape Vine' pottery 
including mugs, baluster milk 
jugs, side and serving plates 

£40-£60 
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430 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'Polka Dot' pottery 
including coffee mugs, breakfast 
cups, lasagne dish, milk jug and 
fruit bowl 

£60-£10 

431 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'Blue Star' patterned 
pottery to include four 
candlesticks, a pair of side bowls 
and plates, baluster milk jugs and 
coffee mugs including some 'Red 
Star' pattern 

£80-£120 

432 A collection of Emma 
Bridgewater 'Pink Hearts' 
patterned pottery to include 
mugs, a breakfast cup and two 
saucers, baluster jug and bowl 

£40-£60 

433 A Victorian mahogany extending 
dining table 

£40-£60 

434 A good quality oak coffee table £40-£60 

435 A box containing various 
cameras including Pentax 
Olympus, radio accessories etc. 

£10-£20 

436 A Cristopher Wray pendant light 
and table lights 

£10-£20 

437 A collection of five mint Monopoly 
editions 

£20-£40 

438 A box containing various 
photograph frames, a cased 
telescope, vintage biscuit tins, 
evening gloves and a large letter 
A etc. 

£10-£20 

439 A box containing approximately 
75 Ladybird books 

£20-£30 

440 A G-plan extending dining table £60-£80 

441 A pine refectory table £40-£60 

442 A copper topped circular 
occasional table on oak base 

£10-£20 

443 A large antique oak gate leg 
dining table 

£150-£250 

444 A collection of various decorative 
pottery to include a novelty 
teapot, Rumptopf jar, carved 
wooden elephants, metal ware, 
etc.  

£10-£20 

445 A Duchess bone china 'green 
sleeves' patterned dinner service 

£40-£60 

446 A brass coal bin, an enamel 
water jug, colander and various 
other enamel ware, a stone 
glazed hot water bottle and a 
vintage wash board 

£20-£30 

447 Two late Victorian cane seated 
bedroom chairs 

£5-£10 

448 A rush seated child's chair, an 
elm stool and a folding slatted 
table 

£10-£20 

449 A pair of blue upholstered side 
chairs 

£2-£5 

450 A leather and marbleised board 
volume of the 100 Best Pictures, 
a box of miscellaneous books 
and periodicals, a box containing 
various books and CDs etc. 

£2-£5 

451 A small box of miscellaneous 
books  

£2-£5 

452 A Japanese Imari patterned 
shaped dish and two smaller 
similar 

£20-£30 

453 A Japanese Imari patterned 
square shaped shallow dish 

£20-£40 

454 A Canton vase and an oriental 
vase decorated with birds 
amongst foliage with character 
marks to the base AF, both 
converted to table lamps 

£10-£20 

455 A collection of Limoges Haviland 
& Co gilt floral decorated tea 
ware 

£10-£20 

456 A large Poole Pottery platter, 
Chinese prunus decorated ginger 
jar, a novelty teapot, storage jars, 
cardboard box etc. 

£30-£45 

457 A Blakeney floral decorated 
tureen and stand AF, matching 
shell shaped dish, a pair of 
bouquet patterned plates, a 19th 
Century sucrier and cover, 
Continental Pottery figure 
'Spanish Dancer' and another 
similar table lamp 

£10-£20 

458 A stripped pine blanket box £20-£40 

459 A fire screen with embroidered 
panel of birds and berries 

£10-£20 

460 A white cheval mirror with single 
drawer to base 

£20-£40 

461 A canteen of various plated 
cutlery 

£10-£20 

462 A pair of bow fronted white three 
drawer bedside chests 

£40-£60 

463 A cattle plague poster dated 
1866 

£10-£20 

464 Four Edwardian carved walnut 
dining chairs AF and two balloon 
back dining chairs 

£5-£10 

465 An antique map of Harwich, a 
water colour of Ipswich Docks 
and an oriental leaf picture 

£10-£20 

466 A mirrored guitar ornament £5-£10 

467 A coloured map of Harwich, 
Woodbridge and Handford Water 
after Samuel Pepys 

£20-£30 

468 A coloured map of Berkshire 
after Thomas Moule 

£10-£20 

469 An antique Chippendale design 
wall mirror AF 

£5-£10 

470 Three carved oak barley twist 
dining chairs and three other oak 
barley twist chairs restored 

£5-£10 

471 A pair of pine and part painted 
single drawer bedside tables with 
wicker under tiers 

£20-£40 

472 Two Navajo sand paintings, a 
print and various other pictures 

£20-£30 

473 A reproduction mahogany four 
drawer chest 

£10-£20 

474 A grey hall table with glass top 
and under tier 

£10-£20 
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475 Nicholas Mosse Pottery mug and 
plates, two colourful Continental 
Pottery plates and three Italian 
pottery serving dishes 

£10-£20 

476 A Moorcroft  design pottery table 
lamp 

£20-£40 

477 A floor standing candle stand £10-£20 

478 A small wooden three drawer 
chest 

£10-£20 

479 A 19th Century rush seated 
spindle back chair, three 
Edwardian bedroom chairs and a 
pair of 'Scotts of Stowe' folding 
chairs 

£20-£30 

480 Ernest Smythe pair of 
watercolours Belstead Road, 
Ipswich and Gainsborough Lane, 
Ipswich 

£40-£60 

481 A pencil signed photograph 
'Castle Crag, Borrowdale' and a 
print of Madley Church 

£10-£20 

482 A frame and glazed piece of 
Berlin Wall, a framed 'Illustrated 
London News' sheet depicting 
Henry Irving as King Lear and a 
decorated mirror 

£10-£20 

483 A pair of oak spindle back chairs £10-£20 

484 A Continental hardwood media 
cabinet 

£20-£30 

485 A Zatchels bag and a briefcase £10-£20 

486 Lawrence C Travers two framed 
and glazed studies of 'Angel Inn' 
Ipswich 

£5-£10 

487 A 19th Century mahogany 
boxwood strung chest of two 
short and three long drawers 

£60-£100 

488 A 19th Century mahogany swing 
toilet mirror AF 

£10-£20 

489 Two peck measures and a poker 
work style stand 

£10-£20 

490 A white five drawer Laura Ashley 
chest   

£60-£80 

491 An Italian leather briefcase/ travel 
case by Redwall 

£200-£300 

492 A white Laura Ashley chest fitted 
with two short and two long 
drawers 

£60-£80 

493 A grey top hat by Lock & Co, two 
trilby's and a flat cap 

£20-£40 
  

494 A small suitcase, a leather Art 
Nouveau blotter, an embroidered 
bell pull, a skipping rope, wooden 
figures etc. 

£10-£20 

495 A Laura Ashley white chest fitted 
with two short and three long 
drawers 

£60-£80 

496 A collection of coloured 
glassware to include goblets, 
table lamp, jugs etc.  

£20-£30 

497 A collection of various Victorian 
and later glass decanters 

£20-£40 

498 A Laura Ashley white dressing 
table with triple mirror back 

£40-£60 

499 A set of six 19th Century double 
lipped wine glass rinsers and a 
pair of similar with style cut 
bases and two finger bowls 

£20-£30 

500 A pair of Laura Ashley white 
three drawer bedside chests 

£60-£80 

501 A Laura Ashley white ottoman £40-£60 

502 A near pair of oil lamps with cast 
iron bases and amber glass fonts 
and four spare chimneys 

£20-£30 

503 A copper Art Nouveau design tea 
kettle on spirit heater stands and 
with copper tray, copper kettle 
and a copper saucepan 

£20-£30 

504 An Edwardian mahogany two 
door cupboard and a matching 
dressing table fitted with two 
drawer and two longs drawers, a 
swing mirror 

£10-£20 

505 A quantity of Chinese dishes and 
stands and a Chinese green 
pottery tea set with pewter 
dragon decoration etc. 

£10-£20 

506 A Thomas Webb glass decanter 
and stopper another and an 
Orrfors glass bowl 

£10-£20 

507 Vintage Champagne coupe and 
other interesting glassware, 
some AF 

£10-£20 

508 French style gilded figural mantel 
clock 

£20-£30 

509 Vintage Champagne coupe 
glasses and eight small cut 
glasses 

£10-£20 

510 A coloured print after TS Gallon 
of a rural scene in pine frame 

£5-£10 

511 A reproduction mahogany coffee 
table with leatherette insert top 

£2-£5 

511A A box of various hard stone eggs £20-£40 

512 A pie crust bordered shaped 
coffee table on cabriole supports 

£2-£5 

513 An early 20th Century brass 
inlaid folding cake table, labelled 
made in British India 

£30-£45 

514 A French cane and bamboo 
drinks stand 

£20-£30 

515 A small antique mahogany 
storage box 

£10-£20 

516 A golden oak hat and coat stand £40-£60 

517 A Bentwood type hat and coat 
stand 

£10-£20 

518 A Regency rosewood pole 
screen 

£20-£30 

519 A collection of various games 
including Parlour Angler, 
L'Attaque Voyage Through the 
Clouds, Scrabble, Safari etc. 

£20-£40 

520 An oak drop leaf coffee table £20-£40 

521 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany 
folding cake stand  

£10-£20 

522 A coopered stick stand £40-£60 
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523 A Laura Ashley white ottoman £40-£60 

524 A golden oak side table fitted 
with a single drawer and under 
tier 

£20-£40 

525 A mahogany cabinet on stand 
with lifting top revealing a plush 
lined interior 

£40-£60 

526 An Edwardian white paint 
humidor cabinet  

£40-£60 

527 A late Victorian mahogany and 
red leatherette upholstered deep 
seated armchair 

£20-£30 

528 A mahogany pedestal writing 
desk 

£40-£60 

529 A Mah-jong set £20-£40 

530 A quantity of various scent 
bottles, printing cartridges, two 
mini racers, Chambers 
Biographical Dictionary etc.  

£10-£20 

531 A collection of 19th Century fern 
etched glass ware including 
rummers, tumblers, wines, water 
jugs and a carafe 

£40-£60 

532 A Chinese prunus decorated 
jardinière, four Continental 
pottery bowls and platters, 
earthenware pitchers etc. 

£20-£30 

533 A quantity of Royal Doulton 
Burgundy patterned dinner ware, 
late Victorian dinner ware etc. 

£20-£40 

534 A 19th Century stained glass 
panel depicting a white hart, 
three stained and leaded glass 
panels having floral decoration 
and two others AF 

£40-£60 

535 Two pendant glass light fittings 
with prism drops 

£20-£40 

536 Two boxes of miscellaneous 
kitchenalia, household items, 
pottery, clothes etc. 

£40-£60 

537 Three boxes of miscellaneous 
general interest books, novels 
etc. 

£30-£50 

538 A quantity of various decorative 
porcelain, coffee cans and 
saucers, dolls tea ware, Suzy 
Cooper design teapot, cream jug 
and plates, Imari patterned tea 
ware, Coalport desert plates etc. 

£40-£60 

539 A collection of various table 
glassware including cut glass 
bowls, finger bowls, hors 
d'oeuvres dishes, table glasses 
etc. 

£20-£30 

540 A pair of gilded spoked swivel 
mirrors 

£40-£60 

541 A box of miscellaneous artwork £5-£10 

542 A retro magazine rack and 
contents of Ipswich Town 
programmes 

£10-£20 

543 A box of miscellaneous sundry 
items to include kitchenalia and 
enamel wedding signs 

£5-£10 

544 A collection of various tea ware, 
Royal Commemoratives, plated 
cutlery, textiles, dress dolls and 
two John Lennon and George 
Harrison decorated ash trays 

£10-£20 

545 A box of various light fittings £2-£5 

546 An Ashworth Indian patterned 
meat plate with integral drainer, a 
pair of 19th Century serving 
dishes, a Meissen tea cup and 
similar patterned dish, white 
glazed jelly mould, Victorian 
feeding cup, large Continental 
white glazed jardiniere, oriental 
decorated chamber pot etc. 

£40-£60 

547 A plate on copper five light 
candelabra, two pairs of plated 
coasters with turned wooden 
bases, a larger similar cased set 
of mother of pearl handled fruit 
knives, a mahogany table stand 
and an antique pewter charger 

£40-£60 

548 A set of Victorian postal scales 
and weights, two brass pestle 
and mortars, brass table oil lamp, 
brass tray, various carved ethnic 
items, a Caribbean decorated 
seed pod etc. 

£30-£50 

549 Two Findlay iron ware casserole 
dishes, two frying pans and a 
stand, a Le Creuset casserole 
dish, similar large saucepan, an 
enamel saucepan lid, vintage 
kitchen bowl and other 
kitchenalia 

£20-£40 

550 A set of seven retro style dining 
chairs 

£20-£40 

551 An Art Deco brown leatherette 
upholstered three piece suite AF 

£50-£75 

552 A Cinni floor standing retro 
design fan 

£20-£40 

553 A Victorian coloured portrait print 
in maple frame, print after 
George Morland depicting figures 
outside a cottage, various other 
Victorian and later prints and an 
oval gilt framed wall mirror 

£20-£40 

554 A set of eight Alden grey gun 
metal finish dining chairs with 
wooden seats 

£100-£200 

555 A set of six silvered metal 
Industrial style Tollix dining 
chairs 

£40-£60 

556 Ann Kearns watercolour study of 
Chevley Cross Road signed and 
dated 72 

£10-£20 

557 A coloured print after Sir John 
Lavery, 'The Tennis Party' 
romantic coloured print 'Signing 
the Register', another after John 
Hackman of a beach scene and 
another 'Coffee on the Patio' 

£10-£20 

558 A nursing chair, upholstered in 
light floral fabric 

£10-£20 
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559 A walnut Queen Anne style desk 
chair, vendor reports it was 
formerly the property of 
renowned aviator Amy Johnson 

£40-£60 

560 A set of four G-plan dining chairs 
with oatmeal upholstered seats 

£40-£60 

561 C Stanton oil on canvas 
'Harleston Green', Alison Coy 
watercolour study of a windmill, 
pastel study rural scene, initialled 
HMB and two other rural scenes 

£10-£20 

562 A Victorian walnut framed 
armchair with carved decoration 
raised on cabriole supports  

£20-£40 

563 A pair of 19th Century mahogany 
elbow chairs 

£20-£40 

564 A Victorian carved walnut double 
chair back chaise longue with 
buttoned upholstery 

£100-£200 

565 A 19th Century mahogany and 
brass mounted side chair with 
cane work seat and a Victorian 
beadwork upholstered nursing 
chair 

£10-£20 

566 A beech stick back rocking chair  £10-£20 

567 A beech high back slatted 
kitchen elbow chair  

£20-£40 

568 A 19th Century mahogany 
Chippendale design elbow chair 
and a ladder back similar 

£20-£40 

569 A set of four pine slat and spindle 
back kitchen dining chairs 

£20-£40 

 

Saleroom No. 3 

651 An ornate framed wall mirror 
approx. 112 cm wide in extremes 
x 154 cm in extremes 

£20-£40 

652 A gilt ornate framed wall mirror 
approx. 77 cm wide x 133 cm 
high  

£20-£40 

653 A mahogany circular side table  £10-£20 

654 An oak inlaid corner cabinet £20-£40 

655 A pair of ornate bedside table 
fitted single drawer approx. 48.5 
cm wide  

£20-£40 

656 A modern white ornate decorated 
chest fitted four drawers 

£10-£20 

657 An Angle poise lighting ltd Angle 
poise desk lamp 

£20-£40 

658 A gilt framed wall mirror £20-£40 

659 A metal framed and bevel edged 
wall mirror 

£20-£40 

660 A gilt framed convex wall mirror £20-£40 

661 A modern framed circular wall 
mirror 

£10-£20 

662 A John Lewis of Hungerford style 
painted pine dresser raised on 
cupboard base fitted two drawers 

£40-£60 

663 A quantity of various stoneware 
to include hot water bottles, jugs, 

£10-£20 

together with Denby bowls, cup 
and saucers etc.  

664 Robert Bradshaw, watercolour 
study of Budleigh Salterton, 
Devon 

£10-£20 

665 An oak chest fitted two short over 
three long drawers having brass 
handles, two missing  

£40-£60 

666 A copper twin handled preserve 
pan 

£20-£40 

667 Four scientific molecular models  £40-£60 

668 A thresher wheel design mirror £20-£40 

669 A thresher wheel design mirror £20-£40 

670 A 19th century oak, triple panel 
blanket box 

£200-£300 

671 A modern over mantel mirror £10-£20 

672 A 19th century mahogany, bow 
front chest fitted four drawers AF 

£60-£80 

673 Three copper jugs together with 
a quantity of various fire irons 

£60-£80 

674 A stripped pine dressing chest 
fitted three drawers 

£40-£60 

675 A large circular gilt framed and 
bevel edged wall mirror, approx. 
144 cm in diameter  

£20-£40 

676 Elsie V Cole, pencil signed 
etching 'Tombland Alley, 
Norwich'  

£20-£40 

677 Jack Penton, watercolour study 'I 
saw a city'   

£20-£40 

678 A Laura Ashley grey combination 
wardrobe fitted five drawers 

£20-£40 

679 An oak 'Old Charm' style dresser 
raised on cupboard base fitted 
two drawers with linen fold 
decoration  

£10-£20 

680 A Boosey and Hawkes clarinet in 
fitted Wilsons of Norwich case 

£20-£40 

681 A pair of silver plated table lamps  £10-£20 

682 Paul Buckingham, watercolour 
study of a river scene together 
with a gilt framed watercolour 
study 

£10-£20 

683 Graham Howlett, watercolour 
study 'The gathering, Pin Mill' 
image size 42.5cm x 30cm 

£20-£40 

684 A wood effect bookcase with 
adjustable shelves  

£10-£20 

685 Hannah Berridge, watercolour 
study of Moot Hall, Aldeburgh 

£10-£20 

686 A quantity of various fabric and 
linen etc. 

£10-£20 

687 Four scientific molecular models £40-£60 

688 A quantity of various Poole 
pottery to include a pot and 
cover, vase, jug etc. 

£20-£40 

689 An Antler picnic set together with 
a wicker basket  

£10-£20 

690 A quantity of various Lego Sold a 
seen 

£10-£20 
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691 A Micromark desk lamp with 
detachable base 

£10-£20 

692 Three boxes containing various 
sundry items to include wooden 
vase, pottery jug, kitchenalia etc. 

£10-£20 

693 A box containing various 
umbrellas, parasols and  
shooting sticks  

£10-£20 

694 Five boxes of various books  £10-£20 

695 A Burrow Hill stoneware flagon, 
pewter tankards, a Beatrix Potter 
'Foxy Whiskered Gentleman' 
figure 

£10-£20 

696 A canteen of silver plated cutlery  £10-£20 

697 A Frister and Rossman sewing 
machine in fitted case together 
with an oak cased three hole 
mantel clock 

£10-£20 

698 A Border Fine Arts model  'The 
Gentle Giants' figure group by 
Ayres 82 of 150, raised on 
wooden plinth 

£100-£200 

699 A bottle of Jim Beam Kentucky 
straight Bourbon 200th 
anniversary whiskey in original 
box together with a Jim Beam 
key chain 

£20-£40 

700 A tractor headlight lamp 
converted to a table lamp 
(cm115) 

£20-£40 

701 A pair of green glazed planters  £10-£20 

702 A brass fire fender  £10-£20 

703 Three suitcases  £5-£10 

704 A string topped stool together 
with a reproduction wine table  

£10-£20 

705 Three camera tripods to include 
Jessops 

£10-£20 

706 A metal two section brick mould 
(6) 

£10-£20 

707 A reproduction bust of Winston 
Churchill (70) 

£40-£60 

708 A cocktail shaker (110) £10-£20 

709 A reproduction ornament of a 
four faced Buddha head (32) 

£30-£60 

710 A Singer sewing machine in fitted 
wooden case  

£10-£20 

711 A cast iron ornament in the form 
of a cannon (64) 

£25-£30 

712 A quantity of PC games  £5-£10 

713 A quantity of various Die-cast 
vehicles to include Corgi Toys, 
Lesney, Matchbox etc. 

£10-£20 

714 A Studio pottery candlestick 
having snake decoration 

£10-£20 

715 A metal case (81) £15-£30 

716 A reproduction GWR door sign 
(142) 

£5-£10 

717 A box containing various War 
Hammer figures and accessories   

£20-£40 

718 Three boxes containing various 
CD's and records 

£10-£20 

719 Four boxes containing various 
table lamps, glassware etc.  

£10-£20 

720 A box containing various owl 
ornaments 

£10-£20 

721 A military style helmet  £10-£20 

722 A cast iron door stop in the form 
of a Scotsman 

£10-£20 

723 A reproduction ornament in the 
form of a greyhound, raised on 
base (22) 

£20-£30 

724 A Lego Technic control centre 
8094, together with Lego Technic 
motor set 8700 and various other 
Lego Technic. Unknown if 
complete, Sold as seen 

£50-£60 

725 A Steiff Elmar Teddy bear  £10-£20 

726 A quantity of Harrods Teddy 
bears  

£20-£40 

727 A Roberts DAB radio  £10-£20 

728 A quantity of various linen and 
fabric 

£10-£20 

729 Five boxes containing various 
DVD's CD's an books 

£10-£20 

730 Four Scientific molecular models £40-£60 

731 A dolls house, together with a 
quantity of various accessories  

£20-£40 

732 A gilt framed, indistinctly signed 
oil on board study depicting a 
river scene 

£10-£20 

733 John Ryan, watercolour study of 
a greyhound 

£20-£40 

734 Estelle Peterson, oil study of 
'Cattle by waterhole' 

£20-£40 

734a A modern framed wall mirror £10-£20 

735 A box containing various video 
games 

£10-£20 

736 Two boxes of various LP's £20-£40 

737 A box containing various classic 
and modern motoring magazines  

£10-£20 

738 Two boxes of various records  £10-£20 

739 A quantity of various Tiny 
teapots, a silver plated pocket 
watch, cutlery, a wooden hanging 
wall shelf, etc. 

£10-£20 

740 A quantity of Tri-ang model 
railway items to include track, a 
power controller lacking cables 
etc. 

£20-£40 

741 A quantity of various glass vases, 
jars etc. 

£50-£60 

742 A blue painted side table 
together with a bar stool 

£5-£10 

743 A brass and iron stick stand 
together with a quantity of 
various walking sticks 

£20-£40 

744 A cast iron stick stand  £10-£20 

745 An oak three section stick stand, 
together with a shepherd's crook 

£20-£40 
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746 An oak side table  £10-£20 

747 A quantity of various pictures, 
advertising prints and posters 

£10-£20 

748 Four boxes of various records  £20-£40 

749 A reproduction Welsh rugby sign 
(cm146) 

£10-£20 

750 A reproduction Newcastle 
football sign (cm150) 

£10-£20 

751 A reproduction Scotland rugby 
sign (cm145) 

£10-£20 

752 Three security padlocks (cm825) £15-£20 

753 A Royal Observer Corps jacket 
and trousers, two military hats 
and various books  

£10-£20 

754 A Bisley gun cleaning kit, two 
gun slips, Peltor head phones 
and a bottle of Legia spray 

£10-£20 

755 Six Neptune artificial succulents £50-£60 

756 Five boxes containing various 
videos and CD's  

£10-£20 

757 A Cometa-300 .22 air rifle with 
telescopic sight and gun slip. As 
a post 1939 air weapon the 
restrictions of the Crime 
Reduction Act apply to the sale 
and delivery of this item. Face to 
face collection only. 

£20-£40 

758 A Pioneer .177 air pistol. As a 
post 1939 air weapon the 
restrictions of the Crime 
Reduction Act apply to the sale 
and delivery of this item. Face to 
face collection only. 

£20-£40 

759 A Crossman .177 air pistol 
revolver. As a post 1939 air 
weapon the restrictions of the 
Crime Reduction Act apply to the 
sale and delivery of this item. 
Face to face collection only. 

£20-£40 

760 A quantity of air rifle pellets £10-£20 

761 A quantity of CO2 air pistol 
cylinders  

£10-£20 

762 A box containing various bank 
notes, wrist watches, costume 
jewellery, coinage etc. 

£10-£20 

763 An advertising tin containing 
various coinage  

£10-£20 

764 Four Pokémon Gameboy 
Advanced games, to include 
Pokémon Special Pikachu 
edition, Pokémon Crystal 
version, Pokémon Blue and 
Pokémon Red  

£20-£40 

765 A Nintendo Gameboy Colour, 
together with a quantity of 
various games to include 'Radar 
Mission', 'Looney Tunes', 'Super 
Mario land' and Grand Theft Auto 
ll etc.   

£20-£40 

766 A large box containing various 
costume jewellery to include 
bead necklaces, etc.  

£10-£20 

767 A box containing various 
costume jewellery to include 
bead necklaces, earrings etc. 

£10-£20 

768 Two jewellery boxes and 
contents of various costume 
jewellery, to include a W Major 
and Sons wrist watch, necklaces 
etc. 

£10-£20 

769 An Imarda wrist watch together 
with a wooden box containing 
coinage, necklace AF etc. 

£10-£20 

770 A quantity of various coinage, 
stamp album and contents, a 
'Coins of ancient Britain' set etc.  

£10-£20 

771 A tin containing various coinage 
and bank notes  

£10-£20 

772 A jewellery box and contents of 
various rings, necklaces, bangles 
etc. 

£10-£20 

773 A box containing various beads 
and costume jewellery  

£10-£20 

774 A jewellery box and contents of 
various costume jewellery to 
include necklaces, brooches, 
pendants etc. 

£10-£20 

775 Janet Judge, watercolour study 
'Towards the beach' 18 of 150 

£10-£20 

776 Jack Savage, watercolour study 
of a Cornish fishing village 

£10-£20 

777 Lawson Wood, framed and 
glazed coloured print 'Monkeys' 

£10-£20 

778 Peter Hayman, watercolour study 
of Thames barges 

£16-£20 

779 Richard Cox, watercolour study 
of Whivenhoe, Essex  

£16-£20 

780 A gilt framed, convex wall mirror  £20-£40 

781 Attributed to Basil Holmes, 
watercolour study of Old house 
Coomb Green dated July 1897 
with inscription verso 

£20-£40 

782 An Art Deco style wall mirror £10-£20 

783 Three boxes of various records  £20-£40 

784 A quantity of various sundry 
items to include lamp shades, 
wicker tray, pin board, kitchenalia 
etc. 

£5-£10 

785 Three boxes containing various 
picture frames, prints etc. 

£10-£20 

786 A quantity of various books  £10-£20 

787 Four boxes containing various 
blue and white china, a Rocking 
Roosters ornament, glassware 
etc. 

£10-£20 

788 A quantity of Alfred Meakin Osiris 
Solway patterned dinnerware to 
include tureen and covers, dinner 
plates, sauceboat etc   

£5-£10 

789 A box containing various LP's  £10-£20 

790 A PlayStation and a quantity of 
various games   

£10-£20 

791 A PSP together with a quantity of 
various games Sold as seen  

£10-£20 
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792 A Samsung flat screen television 
and remote control  

£10-£20 

793 A Sony flat screen television and 
remote control  

£10-£20 

794 A Singer sewing machine and 
case 

£10-£20 

795 An Xbox 360 together with a 
quantity of various accessories 
Sold as seen 

£20-£40 

796 A G-Tech cordless vacuum 
cleaner and a quantity of various 
accessories Sold as seen 

£10-£20 

797 A Samsung flat screen television 
and remote control 

£20-£40 

798 An 'All in one' cooking pan 
together with Silver Crest electric 
mincer   

£10-£20 

799 A Ninja air fryer £20-£40 

800 A G-Tech cordless vacuum 
cleaner, lacking charger, Sold as 
seen 

£10-£20 

801 A Snow Flurry snow machine  £10-£20 

802 A Lenovo computer, together 
with an Octige monitor, keyboard 
and a Canon Pixma printer 
scanner 

£10-£20 

803 An HP Pavilion laptop and 
charger Sold as seen 

£10-£20 

804 An 'All in one' cooking pan  £10-£20 

805 A Panasonic Flat screen 
television and remote control 

£10-£20 

806 A Cricut heat press, Sold as seen £10-£20 

807 A Sony CD player, together with 
a Roberts radio  

£10-£20 

808 A Logic microwave, together with 
a two slice toaster  

£10-£20 

809 A Sony sound bar together with a 
Humax free view box  

£10-£20 

810 A Revitive foot circulation 
machine, together with a Home 
Medics massager 

£10-£20 

811 A pair of Kef floor standing 
speakers  

£20-£40 

812 A framed and glazed coloured 
map of Suffolk by H Moll 
geographer  

£20-£40 

813 Peter Merrin, watercolour study 
of a landscape scene, together 
with Peter Merrin, oil on board 
study depicting a castle 

£20-£40 

814 A Westbrook, oil on board study 
of East Bergholt bridge and 
cottage 

£16-£20 

815 Mike Sherard, watercolour study 
of Horse and cart 

£10-£20 

816 In the style of Samual Palmer, 
framed and glazed study of a 
landscape scene  

£14-£20 

817 Elizabeth Cordy, watercolour 
study of a landscape scene  

£12-£20 

818 Peter Merrin, watercolour study 
of Horses 

£20-£40 

819 A coloured print depicting a map 
of Essex 

£10-£20 

820 Leonard Russell Squirrel, pencil 
signed etching of Melrose Abbey 

£30-£50 

821 An oak framed and bevel edged 
wall mirror  

£10-£20 

822 A Hoover fridge freezer  £10-£20 

823 A Hotpoint 8kg washing machine £20-£40 

824 A reproduction John Deere 
advertising sign (cm195) 

£20-£30 

825 A Hotpoint 6kg washing machine £20-£40 

826 A Dryad guillotine  £10-£20 

827 A Bosch fridge freezer £20-£40 

828 An ornate framed oil on board 
study of a landscape scene, 
indistinctly signed  

£20-£40 

829 Two modern wall mirrors 
together with a framed and 
glazed photographic print  

£10-£20 

830 A box containing various 
Christmas decorations  

£5-£10 

831 A modern standard lamp  £5-£10 

832 A white framed over mantel 
mirror together with two other 
wall mirrors  

£10-£20 

833 A Spirit Folio mixing desk 
together with a Teac stereo 
cassette deck and a Realistic 
integrated stereo amplifier on 
stand 

£20-£40 

834 Two Dyson, cordless vacuum 
cleaners together with a Dyson 
vacuum cleaner body Sold as 
seen 

£20-£40 

835 A Tower two draw air fryer  £20-£40 

836 A Breville food processor and 
various accessories   

£10-£20 

837 Two boxes containing various 
prints, kitchenalia, a foot 
massager etc. 

£5-£10 

838 A Casio VZ-1 electric keyboard 
and stand 

£10-£20 

839 David Eddington, coloured lino 
cut of a village street  

£16-£20 

840 Two boxes of various china to 
include floral decorated dinner 
plates etc. 

£5-£10 

841 Two boxes containing various 
china to include Poole Pottery 
bowl, Oriental bowl, glassware 
etc. 

£10-£20 

842 Two pine framed wall mirrors £10-£20 

843 An L S Lowry coloured print of a 
street scene  

£10-£20 

844 J Chamberlin, pencil signed 
coloured print depicting flowers in 
a vase 

£10-£20 

845 After M H Keymer and J Young, 
framed and glazed black and 

£10-£20 
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white print of 'The Admiral Lord 
Nelson of The Nile' 

846 Two framed maps depicting 
Surrey and 'The Country 
Between Peking And The Gulf of 
Pechili' 

£5-£10 

847 Jas Allan, watercolour study of a 
landscape scene, dated 1926, 
contained in gilt frame 

£20-£40 

848 After Emery Walker, framed and 
glazed print of Merton College, 
Oxford 

£10-£20 

849 After I Wefell, black and white 
print of 'William Phelp on his 
pony with the hounds' contained 
in gilt frame 

£10-£20 

850 A modern grey upholstered bed 
frame, together with a Silent 
Night mattress, approx. 4' 8in 
wide  

£20-£40 

851 A Neumatic vacuum cleaner £10-£20 

852 A gilt framed wool work study £5-£10 

853 A mahogany sleigh bed approx. 
6' wide 

£40-£60 

854 A modern framed and bevel 
edged wall mirror 

£10-£20 

855 A collection of various mirrors  £10-£20 

856 A modern part painted circular 
dining table together with s set of 
four stick back dining chairs  

£20-£40 

857 A quantity of various blue and 
white dinner ware, placemats, 
glass butter dish etc. 

£10-£20 

858 Three fire screens, together with 
a wrought iron framed wall mirror 
and a quantity of various prints 

£10-£20 

859 A reproduction coffee table £10-£20 

860 A quantity of various light fittings, 
glass lamp shades, table lamps 
etc. 

£10-£20 

860a A gilt framed triptych wall mirror; 
watercolour study of a landscape 
scene; two floral prints etc. 

£5-£10  

861 A quantity of various china to 
include Portmeirion 'Phoenix' 
patterned tea ware, Colclough 
floral decorated tea ware, biscuit 
barrels, various glassware, 
decanter and stoppers etc. 

£10-£20 

862 A Sorrento style jewellery box 
table, together with a Smiths two 
hole mantel clock, a wooden 
jewellery box, stoneware jar, a 
food mincer, various brass and 
copper ornaments etc. 

£10-£20 

863 A trunk containing various 
vintage games to include 
'Buckeroo', Scalextric, Roulette 
etc.  

£10-£20 

864 An Apple iMac, sold as seen £10-£20 

865 A reproduction 'His Masters 
Voice' advertising sign (CM191) 

£20-£40 

866 Four boxes containing various 
glassware, china, CD's, 
kitchenalia etc. 

£10-£20 

867 Four scientific molecular models £40-£60 

868 A painted pine chest fitted 15 
drawers AF 

£10-£20 

869 A reproduction 'Homemade 
boots' advertising sign (cm188) 

£25-£30 

870 A nest of G-plan style tables 
together with a pine television 
stand fitted two drawers 

£10-£20 

871 A Retro style cabinet fitted two 
drawers  

£10-£20 

872 A pine sideboard fitted three 
drawers 

£10-£20 

873 A Casio Tonebank CT-470 
electric keyboard lacking lead 

£10-£20 

874 A gramophone cabinet £10-£20 

875 A quantity of various novelty 
signs 

£10-£20 

876 A Cello case £10-£20 

877 A cello case £10-£20 

878 A brown leather upholstered 
Chesterfield style armchair  

£40-£60 

879 A painted slat back rocking chair  £10-£20 

880 A bentwood style and cane 
seated rocking chair 

£10-£20 

881 A gilt framed oil still life study of 
flowers in a vase together with a 
quantity of various prints 

£10-£20 

882 A Laura Ashley kingsize bed 
frame together with a John Lewis 
mattress 

£20-£40 

883 A quantity of picture frames; a 
framed and glazed print of a 
nude etc. 

£5-£10 

884 A novelty wall clock £40-£60 

885 Jeremy King, artists proof of 
cottages in a field 

£10-£20 

886 A brass and iron single bed 
frame together with a mattress 

£20-£40 

887 Eric Roger, artists proof of a 
French chateau  

£15-£20 

888 A Casio CTK-230 keyboard £10-£20 

889 A pine single bed frame together 
with an air sprung mattress, fitted 
two drawers 

£5-£10 

890 A Gear For Music SDP-2 stage 
piano 

£20-£40 

891 A tartan upholstered footstool £10-£20 

892 A Stag kingsize bedframe 
together with a mattress 

£30-£50 

893 A Valencia acoustic guitar and 
case 

£10-£20 

894 An acoustic guitar and two cases £10-£20 

895 Two Dyson cordless vacuum 
cleaners lacking attachments 

£10-£20 

896 An Encore acoustic guitar and 
case 

£10-£20 
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897 A quantity of various pictures and 
prints 

£10-£20 

898 After R. Earlom, coloured print of 
Colonel Mordaun T'Cockmatch 

£10-£20 

899 An oak twin pedestal desk fitted 
seven drawers 

£20-£40 

900 A quantity of Royal Doulton floral 
decorated tea ware together with 
a quantity of Crown Chelsea 
'Indian Tree' patterned tea ware 

£10-£20 

901 A quantity of various china to 
include blue and white cups and 
saucers, Pyrex etc. 

£10-£20 

902 An Optima picnic set £30-£50 

903 A pine dining table £30-£50 

904 An Acorn Electron keyboard, 
user guide and games; a 
Network NW900 cassette 
recorder and a quantity of ZX 
Spectrum games etc. 

£40-£60 

905 A box and three rolls of various 
fabric 

£5-£10 

906 A quantity of various books etc. £2-£5 

907 An Arts & Crafts style dining 
table 

£40-£60 

908 Two silver plated trays depicting 
Henry VIII and Queen Elizabeth I  

£10-£20 

909 A quantity of blue and white Delft 
clog ornaments; silver plated 
teapot; a blue and white table 
lamp; glass decanter and 
stopper; a Bunafix camera etc. 

£10-£20 

910 A quantity of various table glass 
ware 

£5-£10 

911 A Nathan extending dining table 
with one extra leaf 

£10-£20 

912 A quantity of various tape 
recorders; an Evolution MK-125 
Dance Station; a Casio 
Tonebank; Binatone 
microphones etc. 

£20-£40 

913 Edward Ripley, coloured 
lithograph of a village 

£15-£25 

914 Five boxes containing various 
books, games etc. 

£10-£20 

914a S Trinder, two watercolour 
studies of birds in flight together 
with a coloured print of grey and 
red legged partridges  

£10-£20 

915 A pine storage unit fitted single 
drawer 

£10-£20 

916 A PC Specialist gaming PC, 
locked, sold as seen 

£20-£40 

917 An Acer Predator gaming 
monitor, sold as seen 

£10-£20 

918 An iPad, two tablets and a 
Parrobot, sold as seen 

£10-£20 

919 A Nintendo Wii and various 
accessories, sold as seen 

£10-£20 

920 A Hitachi camcorder; a 
Panasonic camcorder; a bag and 
various accessories 

£10-£20 

921 Two boxes containing various 
picture frames, mirrors etc. 

£10-£20 

922 A box containing various bord 
games, The Drinking Chess set  

£10-£20 

923 A quantity of various retro and 
boxed games, sold as seen 

£20-£40 

924 Two boxes of various books £10-£20 

925 A portable DVD player; TomTom 
satnav; a Toshiba camcorder etc. 

£10-£20 

926 A quantity of Tri-ang Railways 
track and carriages to include a 
M7 Class tank locomotive 

£10-£20 

927 A Universal typewriter and fitted 
case 

£10-£20 

928 A Winstanley style model of a 
cat; a quantity of various wooden 
ware; brass goblets; a Harvest 
Ware style jug; wooden 
ornament in the form of a rhino 
etc. 

£10-£20 

929 A box containing a cool bag; 
Marvel bag; Sophie Alport cups; 
child's seat etc. 

£5-£10 

930 Three boxes containing various 
kitchenalia, torches, storage jars 
etc. 

£10-£20 

931 A Bang & Olufsen Beomaster 
900, sold as a collector item 
together with a pair of Goodmans 
speakers AF 

£20-£40 

932 A quantity of various cameras to 
include Konica, Panasonic, Ilford 
etc. together with a quantity of 
various binoculars, sold as seen 

£20-£40 

933 Two boxes of various books  £10-£20 

934 A quantity of various Peter 
Rabbit and Beatrix potter china to 
include Beatrix Potter ornaments, 
Wedgwood Peter Rabbit plates, 
Jemima Puddleduck Nursery 
Collection egg cups etc. 

£10-£20 

935 A quantity of various Oriental tea 
bowls, collectors plates etc. 

£10-£20 

936 A quantity of various glass ware 
to include coloured glass 
examples 

£10-£20 

937 A bathroom cabinet; wooden 
shoe stretchers; Russian dolls 
etc. 

£10-£20 

938 Three boxes of sundry items to 
include table lamps, games, 
kitchenalia etc. together with 
three luggage cases 

£10-£20 

939 An oak gate leg table  £10-£20 

940 A reproduction ornament in the 
form of a Michelin Man (75) 

£30-£50 

941 A reproduction doorstop in the 
form of Mr Pickwick (50) 

£10-£20 

942 A reproduction ornament in the 
form of a Jaguar car mascot, 
raised on base (28) 

£20-£30 

942A A novelty wall clock £40-£60 
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943 A quantity of various cameras to 
include Sanyo, Practika etc. 
together pairs of binoculars, sold 
as seen 

£20-£40 

944 Two coloured prints in the form of 
samplers; a quantity of various 
cigarette cards etc. 

£10-£20 

945 An Oreck vacuum cleaner £10-£20 

946 An  Electrolux vacuum cleaner £5-£10 

947 A Dyson DC50 vacuum cleaner £10-£20 

948 A Shark Power Red Liftaway 
vacuum cleaner 

£20-£40 

949 A Swan carpet cleaner £10-£20 

950 A cello case £10-£20 

951 A case and contents of various 
records 

£10-£20 

952 Two boxes and a bag containing 
various kitchenalia, china, silver 
plated trays etc. 

£10-£20 

953 A glass topped circular dining 
table 

£2-£5 

954 A large quantity of various 
commemorative mugs and plates 
to include a Wedgwood by 
Richard Gyatt mug 

£10-£20 

955 A box containing various cutlery £5-£10 

956 A pair of brass ornaments in the 
form of cannons; brass bowls; 
decorative bookends; a wooden 
model of a motorbike etc. 

£10-£20 

957 A quantity of various decorative 
items to include Tetley Tea Folk, 
crested china, figures, together 
with a Hanimex camera, 
binoculars etc. 

£10-£20 

958 Two boxes containing various 
clothing 

£10-£20 

959 A box containing a quantity of 
Yaweisi wristwatches 

£10-£20 

960 A Sharp electronic printing 
calculator; a Roberts radio; two 
sets of scales; a vintage heater 
etc. 

£10-£20 

961 A quantity of various stone ware 
to include flagons, hot water 
bottles; a Studio Pottery vase;  
Harvest ware style jugs etc. 

£10-£20 

962 Three boxes containing various 
videos, games, pictures etc. 

£10-£20 

963 A Perspex Liverpool Football 
Club sign 

£10-£20 

964 A box containing various tribal 
art, science and folk art 
catalogues 

£5-£10 

965 A wrought iron standard lamp 
and shade 

£5-£10 

966 A quantity of various china to 
include T. G. Green tea ware, 
Royal Worcester cooking dishes, 
wooden table lamp, motto ware 
etc. 

£10-£20 

967 A quantity of various wooden 
trinket boxes, biscuit barrels, a 
wooden twin handled tray etc. 

£10-£20 

968 A pair of wrought iron fire dogs; 
scales; a brass handled 
saucepan; binoculars; brass 
candlestick etc. 

£10-£20 

969 Five boxes containing various 
glass ware, kettles, kitchenalia 
etc. 

£5-£10 

970 A quantity of porcelain jelly 
moulds, binoculars, model 
railway items, a brass buckle etc. 

£10-£20 

971 A quantity of various cameras to 
include Nikon, Minolta, Sony, 
Fujifilm etc. together with a 
quantity of accessories. Sold as 
seen 

£20-£40 

972 Three boxes containing various 
teddies, ornaments, DVDs etc. 

£10-£20 

973 Two framed watercolour studies £2-£5 

974 Four boxes containing various 
sundry items to include coat 
hangers, china etc. 

£10-£20 

975 A quantity of various records £20-£40 

976 Four swagger sticks and a case £10-£20 

977 Five various walking sticks, one 
having brass handle 

£10-£20 

978 Four various walking sticks  £10-£20 

979 Four various walking sticks 
having animal decorated 
handles, one AF 

£10-£20 

980 A Democratic Republic 
concertina having twenty keys 
and box 

£20-£40 

981 A Bells Scotch whisky decanter £10-£20 

982 An Oriental famille rose 
decorated bowl with character 
marks to base AF 

£20-£40 

983 A volume of 'Just My Story' by 
Len Hutton, bearing signature 
together with a Bing Crosby letter 
bearing signature and a Stanley 
Matthews 'The Authorised 
Biography' by David Miller 
bearing Stanley Matthews 
signature 

£20-£40 

984 A Concert model piano accordion £20-£40 

985 An Eastern axe together with a 
brass handled dagger and 
sheath. This item can only be 
purchased by someone over the 
age of 18 and ID verification may 
be required. Face to face 
collection only. 

£20-£40 

986 Two silver plated handled 
walking sticks, one having fish 
decoration 

£10-£20 

987 Three silver handled walking 
sticks 

£20-£40 

988 A brass hanging oil lamp £10-£20 
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989 A table top wooden chest fitted 
six drawers 

£20-£40 

990 A wooden and mother-of-pearl 
inlaid sewing box 

£10-£20 

991 A cast iron novelty sign 'Any 
Person Trespassing On These 
Grounds Will Be Prosecuted. All 
Dogs Shot' 

£20-£40 

992 A novelty wall clock £40-£60 

993 A box containing various stamps £10-£20 

994 A black and white print depicting 
classical ladies together with a 
framed and glazed coloured print 
'Boulters Loch, Sunday 
Afternoon' 

£5-£10 

995 A Laura Ashley grey bedside 
cabinet fitted single drawer 

£10-£20 

996 A wooden model boat AF £5-£10 

997 A quantity of various pictures and 
prints to include a Clive 
Madgwick print, an oil on canvas 
etc. 

£10-£20 

998 Two boxes of various records £20-£40 

999 A wood effect open fronted 
bookcase; reproduction 
Canterbury fitted single drawer; a 
reproduction mahogany TV 
cabinet fitted two drawers and a 
wooden storage cabinet 

£10-£20 

1000 A gilt framed watercolour study of 
bluetits feeding, indistinctly 
signed 

£10-£20 

1001 Linda Holmes, pencil signed 
wood engraving 'Pruning' 10/30 

£20-£30 

1002 A modern cheval mirror together 
with a standard lamp and shade 

£10-£20 

1003 A modern hall table £2-£5 

1004 R. B. Wright, watercolour study 
of a village scene 

£10-£20 

1005 A glass and brass table lamp £10-£20 

1006 A box containing various pictures 
to include oils on boards 

£10-£20 

1007 An ornate painted and decorated 
dressing table fitted eight 
drawers 

£2-£5 

1008 A dress jacket £2-£5 

1009 A Prolectrix halogen oven £10-£20 

1010 A folio containing various prints, 
watercolours, John Sell Cotman, 
Henry Davey etc. 

£10-£20 

1011 A box containing various die cast 
vehicles to include Majoreite, 
Corgi, Matchbox etc. 

£10-£20 

1012 A display cabinet £2-£5 

1013 A quantity of black and white 
photographic prints depicting 
Felixstowe 

£5-£10 

1014 A Savana banjo in fitted case £10-£20 

1015 An oak display cabinet having 
glass sliding doors 

£10-£20 

1016 A Stag dressing chest fitted five 
drawers 

£5-£10 

1017 A bird decorated vase signed 
Mabelle Benson to base; a 
continental porcelain figure of a 
boy; playing cards; hole punch 
etc. 

£10-£20 

1018 Jo Cooper, still life study of 
strawberries in a teacup together 
with a charcoal still life study 

£5-£10 

1019 Three boxes containing various 
die cast vehicles 

£10-£20 

1020 An oak media cabinet £5-£10 

1021 A Canon A-1 camera together 
with a Minolta camera; Temron 
camera lens etc. 

£20-£40 

1022 Two pine bedside tables fitted 
single drawer; two pine coffee 
tables and a stool 

£10-£20 

1023 Two albums containing WWF 
postcards and First Day Covers 

£10-£20 

1024 A Pokémon tin and a quantity of 
Pokémon books 

£10-£20 

1025 A piano stool; painted side table; 
painted piano stool; Loom 
ottoman; bamboo style coffee 
table and an oak side table fitted 
two drawers 

£10-£20 

1026 A Sony Hi-Fi together with a 
Sony turntable and a pair of 
speakers 

£10-£20 

1027 A quantity of various 
candlesticks, cocktail shakers, 
bowls etc 

£20-£30 

1028 A Panasonic DVD player; 
expanders; Segay expandable 
portable drive etc. 

£10-£20 

1029 Two boxes containing various 
hats and cushions 

£10-£20 

1030 A box of various books £10-£20 

1031 A painted coffee table £2-£5 

1032 A quantity of various cameras to 
include Nikon, Lumix, Pentax, 
Polaroid etc. 

£20-£40 

1033 An oak gateleg coffee table £10-£20 

1034 Three boxes containing various 
model railway items to include 
Tri-ang; three plane model kits 
sold as seen 

£20-£40 

1034a Two Peter Scott frame and 
glazed prints 

£10-£20 

1035 An ornate decorated bedside 
table fitted two drawers; a pine 
side table fitted single drawer 
and an oak open fronted 
bookcase 

£10-£20 

1036 A quantity of various silver plated 
cutlery; a sauceboat etc. 

£10-£20 

1037 A quantity of various tea and 
dinner ware to include white 
glazed tea ware etc. 

£10-£20 
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1038 A collection of various 
paperweights; Art Glass bowl; 
vase etc. 

£10-£20 

1039 A quantity of various decorative 
china to include a Hartly Green & 
Co. of Leeds pottery mug AF; 
Portmeirion 'Kingdom Of The 
Sea' patterned bowls; J & G 
Meakin etc. 

£10-£20 

1040 A box containing various antique 
and other gardening books 

£5-£10 

1041 Two boxes containing various 
collectors dolls; plates; ethnic 
mask etc. 

£5-£10 

1042 A quantity of various pictures and 
prints 

£5-£10 

1043 A wrought iron twelve branch 
chandelier having glass prism 
drops 

£30-£50 

1044 A quantity of white glazed tea 
ware 

£5-£10 

1045 A collection of various binoculars 
to include Miranda and Halina, 
together with an electrical test 
meter etc. 

£10-£20 

1046 Four boxes containing various 
Johnson Brothers 'Eternal Bow' 
patterned dinner ware, glass 
vase, sundry items etc. 

£10-£20 

1047 An Orbinar telescope on stand  £10-£20 

1048 A quantity of various shoe lasts; 
a pair of wooden clogs and a 
wooden bowl and cover 

£10-£20 

1049 A quantity of J & G Meakin 
'Country Lane' tea and dinner 
ware 

£10-£20 

1050 A quantity of various sundry 
items to include faux plants, jugs, 
headbands, glass juice 
dispenser, ornaments in the form 
of dogs etc. 

£10-£20 

1051 A drone, sold as seen £10-£20 

1052 A Kusuma storage box together 
with an S, M & BP Ltd petrol can 

£30-£50 

1053 An Alston modern chest fitted 
three short over four long 
drawers 

£10-£20 

1054 An Alston bedside chest fitted 
three drawers 

£10-£20 

1055 An Alston combination wardrobe 
fitted six drawers 

£10-£20 

1056 An Alston combination wardrobe 
fitted six drawers 

£10-£20 

1057 A white painted dressing chest 
fitted three drawers 

£5-£10 

1058 An oak canteen and contents of 
Community silver plated cutlery 

£10-£20 

1059 A quantity of various pictures, 
prints and mirrors 

£10-£20 

1060 An oak framed full length mirror 
together with a mahogany hall 
chair and a Loom armchair 

£20-£40 

1061 A painted Ercol stacking chair £5-£10 

1062 A set of four light Ercol hoop 
back dining chairs 

£80-£100 

1063 A set of eight cane backed and 
seated dining chairs to include 
two carvers 

£20-£40 

1064 Two framed and glazed prints 
depicting violins 

£10-£20 

1065 A quantity of various rolled maps 
and posters 

£10-£20 

1066 Two boxes containing various 
model railway magazines 

£10-£20 

1067 Four bar back and inlaid dining 
chairs together with one similar 

£10-£20 

1068 A Multiyork floral upholstered 
Knoll drop end settee 

£600-£800 

1069 A Laura Ashley Langham three 
seater Knoll drop arm settee 

£40-£60 

1070 A quantity of various musical 
prints etc. 

£10-£20 

1071 Two four-fold screens together 
with a white painted cabinet and 
a candle stand 

£10-£20 

1072 A sideboard fitted three drawers £5-£10 

1073 Three modern mirrors £10-£20 

1074 A dressing table fitted two 
drawers 

£2-£5 

1075 A floral upholstered two seater 
settee and matching footstool 

£2-£5 

1076 A pair of modern bedroom chest 
fitted four drawers 

£2-£5 

1077 An approx. 11'7 x 8'2" Shalamar 
patterned rug AF 

£20-£40 

1078 An approx. 8' x 5'3" patterned rug 
AF 

£10-£20 

1079 An approx. 5'10" x 4' patterned 
rug AF 

£10-£20 

1080 An approx. 6'2" x 3'10" blue 
patterned rug 

£20-£40 

1081 An approx. 5'2" x 3'4" patterned 
rug AF 

£10-£20 

1082 An approx. 5'10" x 3'6" patterned 
rug AF 

£20-£40 

1083 An approx. 156cms x 100cms 
Chobi Kilim rug 

£70-£90 

1084 An approx. 147cms x 96cms 
Maimana Kilim rug 

£60-£80 

1085 An approx. 138cms x 82cms 
Baluchi rug  

£60-£80 

1086 An approx. 123cms x 88cms 
Chobi Kilim rug 

£50-£70 

1087 An approx. 146cms x 53cms 
Chobi Kilim runner 

£40-£60 

1088 An approx. 207cms x 68cms 
Chobi Kilim runner 

£60-£80 

1089 An approx. 202cms x 68cms 
Maimana Kilim runner 

£60-£80 

1090 An approx. 248cms x 59cms 
Meshwani runner 

£80-£100 

1091 An approx. 155cms x 51cms 
Chobi Kilim runner 

£40-£60 

1092 An approx. 96cms x 91cms 
Chobi Kilim rug 

£30-£50 

1093 A chair bed £2-£5 
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1094 A typists chair £2-£5 

1095 A wood effect circular coffee 
table 

£2-£5 

1096 Two white slat back dining 
chairs; one similar; a bentwood 
style chair; a child's wicker chair 
and a white painted wall mirror 

£2-£5 

1097 A floral upholstered wingback 
armchair 

£2-£5 

1098 A green leatherette upholstered 
electric rise and recline armchair 

£2-£5 

1099 An oak bedside table fitted single 
drawer; a black painted 
serpentine fronted chest and a 
pine bedside chest fitted three 
drawers 

£2-£5 

1100 A white floral upholstered 
armchair; storage box; wine rack 
etc. 

£2-£5 

1101 Three modern bedside chests £2-£5 

1102 Two television stands £2-£5 

1103 A Loom armchair; a bar back 
dining chair; a commode and a 
Loom ottoman 

£2-£5 

1104 An elm seated slat back dining 
chair; two balloon back chairs 
and a bar back chair 

£10-£20 

1105 Two oak slat back and string 
seated carver chairs 

£10-£20 

1106 Two Art Deco style dining chairs; 
a mahogany framed and 
upholstered armchair; a slat back 
dining chair and one other chair 
AF 

£5-£10 

1107 Four red slat back dining chairs 
and a string topped stool 
together with a cane back carver 
chair AF 

£5-£10 

1108 Three CMP for Pedrali metal 
framed and string back armchairs 
with cushions 

£20-£40 

1109 Three CMP for Pedrali metal 
framed and string back armchairs 
with cushions 

£20-£40 

1110 Three CMP for Pedrali metal 
framed and string back armchairs 
with cushions 

£20-£40 

1111 A Loom armchair; a modern slat 
back dining chair; wicker basket 
and contents of various faux 
plants together with a coffee 
table 

£2-£5 

1112 A red leatherette upholstered 
armchair with matching footstool 

£2-£5 

1113 A brown leatherette upholstered 
two seater settee 

£2-£5 

1114 A floral upholstered bedroom 
chair AF 

£2-£5 

1115 A green upholstered reclining 
armchair 

£2-£5 

1116 A floral upholstered drop end 
settee 

£20-£40 

1117 A Marilyn Munroe advertising 
mirror and a modern framed wall 
mirror 

£5-£10 

1118 A green button down upholstered 
bedroom chair 

£5-£10 

1119 A stick back rocking chair £5-£10 

1120 Two painted stick back dining 
chairs 

£10-£20 

1121 A metal bound trunk and 
contents of various fire grates 
etc. 

£10-£20 

1122 Ten mahogany framed and 
upholstered dining chairs 

£20-£40 

1123 Five blue painted and 
upholstered ladder back dining 
chairs 

£10-£20 

1124 A set of four mahogany bar back 
and upholstered dining chairs 
together with an oak slat back 
chair and one other dining chair 

£10-£20 

 

Saleroom No. 4 

1201 A painted metal folding chair 
(129) 

£20-£30 

1202 A Bodyblade, with original box £5-£10 

1203 An artificial Christmas tree; a box 
of various Christmas decorations 

£20-£30 

1204 An Alaska mini fridge £10-£20 

1205 A JTX Fitness Strider X7 cross 
trainer with instruction guide 

£10-£20 

1206 A large wooden framed oblong 
mirror 

£5-£10 

1207 Two children's push along cars 
(Discovery and Mini Cooper) 

£10-£20 

1208 A Twist and Shape exercise 
board and a multi purpose Power 
Tower exercise frame 

£10-£20 

1209 A set of Beldray three-way top 
flight aluminium steps 

£10-£20 

1210 A circa 1940s green painted 
wicker laundry basket 

£5-£10 

1211 A garden swing seat £2-£5 

1212 An extra wide blue upholstered 
revolving office chair 

£10-£20 

1213 Four pairs of winter boots £10-£20 

1214 A leather pony bridle £5-£10 

1215 Two wicker dog baskets 
(small/medium); a cat carry crate 
and a small bird cage 

£10-£20 

1216 A quantity of vintage golf clubs £2-£5 

1217 Four Haverland electric wall 
mounting radiators and two 
Dimplex wall mounting heaters 

£20-£30 

1218 A set of Beldray three way top 
flight steps 

£10-£20 

1219 A quantity of rope £10-£20 

1220 A pine double bed frame  £5-£10 
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1221 A weight lifting barbell; a pair of 
dumbells and a quantity of York 
weights 

£10-£20 

1222 A quantity of wooden long 
handled tools to include rake, 
broom, garden hoe etc. 

£5-£10 

1223 A pair of aluminium tripod stands £5-£10 

1224 An IKEA double wardrobe 
(disassembled)  

£10-£20 

1225 A bucket containing a quantity of 
used golf balls 

£10-£20 

1226 A motorhome awning and an 
extension lead 

£10-£20 

1227 A small set of Abru steps £5-£10 

1228 A pair of RCL CM1210 300watt 
8OHM loud speakers 

£20-£40 

1229 A white painted metal double bed 
frame comprising headboard, 
footboard, rails and slats 

£10-£20 

1230 A large metal cabinet with 
adjustable shelves 

£10-£20 

1231 Two pairs of skis; a quantity of 
umbrellas; garden rake; a box 
containing a quantity of 
lightbulbs; a box containing 
kitchenalia, saucepans and a 
quantity of projector accessories 

£10-£20 

1232 A quantity of various fishing rods 
with bags 

£10-£20 

1233 A Geo Max stand £5-£10 

1234 A Daiwa MSG Harrier-S MkIII 
carp pole and a Leeda Icon 7'2" 
boat rod with carry bag 

£20-£30 

1235 A wooden framed folding deck 
chair; garden lounger; wooden 
and metal wine rack; galvanised 
pail with swing handle containing 
a set of jump leads and blue rope 
etc. 

£10-£20 

1236 A quantity of long handled 
garden tools to include scythe, 
axe, digging spade etc. 

£10-£20 

1237 Two Wickes internal pine doors 
measing approx. 30" wide x 78" 
tall (unused) 

£20-£30 

1238 A folding garden sun lounger £10-£20 

1239 A quantity of gardening tools to 
include pickaxe, sledgehammer, 
axes, digging fork, rake, scythe 
etc. 

£10-£20 

1240 A metal framed folding sack 
barrow 

£10-£20 

1241 A vintage Seagull outboard motor £10-£20 

1242 A graduated set of five 
reproduction Shell advertising oil 
cans (187) 

£20-£30 

1243 A wicker picnic basket with 
contents 

£10-£20 

1244 A box containing a quantity of 
vases and jardinières 

£5-£10 

1245 A TP-Link wireless N access 
point (unused) and a Philex 

£10-£20 

remote network cable tester with 
original box 

1246 Two reproduction Hotel Paris 
valet hooks (89) 

£10-£20 

1247 A home safe (key with 
auctioneer) digital code unknown 

£10-£20 

1248 A travelling safe box with key £10-£20 

1249 A Dynamo powered radio lantern 
with original box; small plastic 
and contents of tools, fixings etc.; 
plastic crate containing further 
hand tools to include hammers, 
mallet etc. together with a  pink 
plastic filing chest 

£5-£10 

1250 A Topcon AT-G6 laser level in 
plastic carry case 

£10-£20 

1251 A small wooden and lined box 
with key 

£5-£10 

1252 A box containing a quantity of 
cosmetics to include hair bond 
repair shampoo, hair curl 
perfector, body lotion, Frizz Ease 
Miraculous Recovery Repairing 
Cream Serum 

£20-£30 

1253 A box containing two three-
branch hanging light fittings 

£5-£10 

1254 A small plastic folding sack 
barrow  

£5-£10 

1255 A Valmet Terhi 5.0 petrol 
outboard motor 

£20-£40 

1256 A quantity of tools to include 
scythe, two-man saw, large 
branch lopper, garden sieve, 
edging shears etc. 

£10-£20 

1257 A three/five gun cabinet with key £20-£30 

1258 A quantity of stair rods £5-£10 

1259 A garden parasol with four 
weights for base 

£20-£30 

1260 An ornate carved wooden 
headboard 

£5-£10 

1261 A set of Beldray folding steps 
and a smaller set of folding steps 

£5-£10 

1262 A pine circular dining table raised 
on tripod base, approx. 55" 
diameter 

£10-£20 

1263 A wall mounting Nobo white 
board with some magnets 

£5-£10 

1264 A Salisbury 'Rackmaster' wooden 
plate drying rack 

£10-£20 

1265 A Dimplex Evandale slate electric 
wood burner with original box 
and instruction guide 

£20-£40 

1266 A terracotta rhubarb forcer made 
by Willow Pottery of Bath, 
England, measuring approx. 15" 
diameter x 21" high with lid 

£60-£80 

1267 A wooden shop display rack for 
fabrics/wrapping paper etc. 

£20-£40 

1268 A hardwood garden two seater 
bench 

£20-£40 

1269 A concrete garden ornament in 
the form of an eagle with splayed 
wings 

£30-£50 
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1270 A concrete garden ornament in 
the form of two young boys 
wrestling 

£20-£40 

1271 Two folding mobility walkers £10-£20 

1272 A quantity of various light fittings 
etc. 

£10-£20 

1273 A quantity of petrified wood £5-£10 

1274 A box containing a quantity of 
various drawer furniture, handles 
etc. 

£10-£20 

1275 A quantity of slim profile 
commercial downlight fittings 

£10-£20 

1276 Three electric sewing machines £5-£10 

1277 A set of three graduated metal 
bird cages (120) 

£35-£45 

1278 A reproduction Michelin On 
Tractor sign (CM141) 

£10-£20 

1279 A car cleaning kit in carry case  £5-£10 

1280 A Workzone Titanium+ 18volt 
cordless hammer drill; a 
Workzone Titanium+ cordless 
impact driver; two Workzone 
Titanium+ 18volt 2AH Li-Ion 
batteries contained in a 
Workzone Titanium+ plastic carry 
case 

£20-£30 

1281 A box of assorted drill bits (2) £10-£20 

1282 A Halfords hydraulic 2 ton trolley 
jack in fitted plastic case 

£20-£30 

1283 A reproduction London 
Underground cast iron sign (173) 

£35-£45 

1284 A large quantity of various 
Christmas and festive 
decorations etc. 

£10-£20 

1285 A quantity of various sundry 
items to include a small wicker 
picnic basket; various oil lamps; 
glass punch bowl; Stanley travel 
flask; frying pans and a quantity 
of various bags, backpacks etc. 

£10-£20 

1286 A Bosch GSA24BE cordless 
reciprocating saw; a Bosch 
24volt 2AH battery and a Bosch 
AL60DV2425 battery charger 
contained in fitted plastic case 

£20-£30 

1287 An Exakt EC310-GL precision 
cutting tool with accessories in 
fitted plastic case 

£10-£20 

1288 A quantity of air and oil filters £10-£20 

1289 A Titan TTF487SDS 24volt plus 
cordless hammer drill; two 24volt 
2AH batteries; Titan battery 
charger and accessories 
contained in fitted plastic case 

£20-£30 

1290 A Workzone cased tap and die 
set (incomplete) 

£5-£10 

1291 A case home tool kit to include 
sockets, pliers, adjustable 
spanner, Allen keys etc. 

£5-£10 

1292 A 12volt two cylinder air 
compressor with carry bag 

£20-£30 

1293 An uninsulated terminal crimping 
tool 

£5-£10 

1294 A box of various light bulbs £2-£5 

1295 Four 70mm discus padlocks 
(CM81) 

£10-£20 

1296 A Henry Aiken three piece fishing 
rod; a split cane two piece fishing 
rod and two other fishing rods AF 

£10-£20 

1297 A card Rotadex £2-£5 

1298 A box containing a pair of 
dumbbells and a quantity of 
weights 

£5-£10 

1299 A large wicker twin handled 
basket containing a green net, a 
length of tubing and a crate 
containing a quantity of used golf 
balls 

£10-£20 

1300 Eight 63mm iron padlocks 
(CM84) 

£10-£20 

1301 A cast metal statue in the form of 
Mr Rabbit (72) 

£45-£55 

1302 A quarter inch ratchet and socket 
strip (CM87) 

£10-£20 

1303 A painted and decorated 
presentation oar 'St John's Boat 
Club 1987' and a paddle 

£5-£10 

1304 A large Qualitec 3" ring spanner £10-£20 

1305 A 'The Glydax Standard' vintage 
tennis net post base 

£10-£20 

1306 Two reproduction GWR coat 
hooks (90) 

£10-£20 

1307 A reproduction Michelin Open 
vitreous sign measuring approx. 
16" x 13" (CM198) 

£30-£50 

1308 Six cast iron and painted 
vegetable markers (CM151) 

£15-£20 

1309 An Aeropiccola Vibro small scroll 
saw, sold as a collectors item 

£10-£20 

1310 Two 4ton lorry straps (CM94 and 
CM95) 

£20-£40 

1311 An Oxbridge outdoor wine bottle 
and glass holder set with original 
box 

£5-£10 

1312 A Makita HP2040 240volt drill in 
fitted plastic case 

£10-£20 

1313 A box of various Christmas 
decorations 

£10-£20 

1314 A Sovereign 400watt electric 
hedge trimmer and two riveting 
hand tools in fitted plastic case 

£10-£20 

1315 A Ryobi EWS-126 230volt 
circular saw in fitted plastic case 

£10-£20 

1316 A Rotozip Rebel spiral saw in 
fitted plastic case 

£10-£20 

1317 A quantity of plastic interlocking 
grass tiles 

£5-£10 

1318 Two 25litre plastic outboard 
motor fuel tanks 

£10-£20 

1319 A Hitachi cordless hammer drill; 
two Hitachi 24volt 2AH batteries; 
Hitachi battery charger in fitted 
plastic case 

£20-£30 
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1320 A Makita 8391D cordless electric 
drill; a Floureon 18volt 3AH 
battery and a Makita DC1414F 
battery charger in fitted plastic 
case 

£20-£30 

1321 A Makita 6270D cordless 12volt 
drill; two Makita PA12 12volt 
1.3AH batteries and a Makita 
DC1414F battery charger in fitted 
plastic case 

£20-£30 

1322 Two cane and glass topped side 
tables  

£5-£10 

1323 A child's driveable electric car in 
the form of a convertible Audi TT 

£20-£30 

1324 A Webb push cylinder mower 
with grass collection box 

£5-£10 

1325 A three piece cane conservatory 
set comprising two seater settee 
and a pair of armchairs 

£20-£30 

1326 A wicker picnic hamper and 
contents 

£10-£20 

1327 A small quantity of books relating 
to various songs, music etc. 

£5-£10 

1328 A bronzed statue of a standing 
heron(69) 

£70-£90 

1329 A wrought iron log basket (121) £80-£100 

1330 A netted bag containing a 
quantity of kindling  

£5-£10 

1331 A kneeling mobility scooter for 
leg injuries/disabilities etc. 

£10-£20 

1332 A Motocaddy three wheeled 
electrically assisted golf trolley 

£20-£40 

1333 A Flymo Power Hoe with original 
box 

£5-£10 

1334 A child's ride along Jeep £20-£40 

1335 A child's ride along Mercedes £20-£40 

1336 A child's ride along Mercedes £25-£35 

1337 A Hayter brush cutter £40-£60 

1338 A child's pedal go-kart £10-£20 

1339 Two boxes of various hand tools 
to include chisels, spanners, 
axes etc. 

£20-£40 

1340 A wire tow rope £10-£20 

1341 A clothes airer £10-£20 

1342 A Huggle pet/dog crate £2-£5 

1343 A Husqvarna petrol strimmer £20-£30 

1344 A stainless steel steel yard £20-£30 

1345 A Green Gear petrol powered 
water pump 

£20-£30 

1346 A Homlelite Super XL petrol 
powered chainsaw 

£10-£20 

1347 A pair of Record bolt croppers; 
Silverline trolley and a bucket of 
straps 

£20-£40 

1348 A Partner petrol powered disc 
cutter 

£20-£30 

1349 A Draper measure wheel £10-£20 

1350 An inverter welding machine with 
rods 

£10-£20 

1351 A Longstock Status Cricket 
Equipment croquet set, as new in 
fitted case 

£40-£60 

1352 Two boxes of various hand tools, 
mostly chisels 

£20-£40 

1353 A Flymo garden vac £10-£20 

1354 A Filter Queen Majestic Triple 
Crown vacuum cleaner with 
various attachments and 
accessories 

£20-£40 

1355 A Stihl petrol chainsaw £20-£40 

1356 A weight lifting bar £20-£40 

1357 A Mustang Tools kerb lifter £20-£30 

1358 A Fal Kesterl 100watt PA system 
with matching Fane speaker 
cabinets 

£20-£40 

1359 A Green Gear petrol powered 
water pump 

£20-£30 

1360 A Performance rotary hammer 
drill 

£20-£30 

1361 A Hon folding bicycle £40-£60 

1362 An Autoheat greenhouse fan 
heater  

£5-£10 

1363 Two plastic tubs and a wooden 
drawer containing various 
spanners to include Draper 

£20-£30 

1364 A Birdmaster clay pigeon trap £2-£5 

1365 A boot scraper in the form of a 
garden fork (59) 

£20-£30 

1366 A stainless steel milk churn of 
small proportions (12) 

£20-£30 

1367 A box containing general 
purpose wall tiles 

£5-£10 

1368 A Fox table top band saw £30-£50 

1369 An 850watt two-stroke powered 
generator 

£10-£20 

1370 Two boxes of various 
photography equipment including 
lights, gels, tripods, umbrellas, 
bulbs etc. 

£40-£60 

1371 A Hotbox Elite fan heater £10-£20 

1372 A Wacker petrol powered trench 
wacker plate 

£40-£60 

1373 A Wacker petrol powered trench 
wacker plate 

£40-£60 

1374 A suitcase and contents of 
various branded screwdrivers 

£20-£30 

1375 A copper coal bucket with swing 
handle 

£40-£60 

1376 A boxed torque wrench; a box of 
various spanners etc. 

£10-£20 

1377 A vintage double school desk £10-£20 

1378 A cast metal statue in the form of 
a cherub (?) 

£40-£60 

1379 A vintage double school desk £10-£20 

1380 Two boxes containing glass 
bricks 

£20-£40 
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1381 An approx. 2' Christmas tree £20-£40 

1382 An approx. 2' Christmas tree £20-£40 

1383 An approx. 2' Christmas tree £20-£40 

1384 Four internal as new doors £2-£5 

1385 A trifold spark guard £5-£10 

1386 A salt glazed plant pot together 
with a terracotta plant pot and a 
black glazed plant pot 

£20-£40 

1387 A white painted open fronted 
bookcase 

£10-£20 

1388 A bundle of long handled garden 
tools; wicker basket; sports 
racquets etc. 

£10-£20 

1389 A disability ramp approx. 44" 
wide x 36" long and approx. 6.5" 
rise 

£5-£10 

1390 A gents Norco extra large 
mountain bike 

£20-£40 

1391 A gents Claude Butler Cape 
Wrath XC mountain bike 

£20-£40 

1392 A Claude Butler Cape Wrath D24 
gents mountain bike 

£20-£40 

1393 A ladies Trekker Freespirit 
bicycle 

£40-£60 

1394 A Horizon Reflex gents bicycle £10-£20 

1395 A 13 Intrinsica road bicycle with 
spare rim 

£30-£50 

1396 A French metal wine rack £10-£20 

1397 Two tool boxes and contents £10-£20 

1398 A quantity of various sundry 
items to include a print of 
Wickham Market, a Scholl foot 
spa, three metal file boxes, glass 
topped coffee table, Kirby 
vacuum cleaner, two plant pots 
etc. 

£10-£20 

1399 A mobility walker £5-£10 

1400 Four folding garden chairs £5-£10 

1401 A Stanley tool box; a box of 
various tools and a bag of further 
tools 

£10-£20 

1402 A Garden Gear 3500watt 
blower/vac 

£10-£20 

1403 A metal bound travel trunk £2-£5 

1404 A folding computer desk £10-£20 

1405 A box of various hand tools £10-£20 

1406 A Vango back pack 65litres; two 
suitcases; hockey sticks etc. 

£5-£10 

1407 A mobility walker £10-£20 

1408 A mobility walker together with a 
step ladder 

£2-£5 

1409 A Supertramp bouncer/exercise 
trampoline 

£10-£20 

1410 A Garden Groom Pro £10-£20 

1411 A pair of upholstered and ladder 
back dining chairs 

£2-£5 

1412 A weathervane in the form of a 
cockerel (CM122) 

£40-£60 

1413 A galvanised bucket wall planter 
(119) 

£10-£20 

1414 A galvanised bucket wall planter 
(118) 

£10-£20 

1415 A white painted and glazed two 
door hanging cabinet 

£2-£5 

1416 A Motocaddy golf trolley lacking 
battery 

£2-£5 

1417 Three wooden and metal wine 
racks 

£10-£20 

1418 A hardwood garden bench AF 
together with a similar garden 
table, parasol stand and two 
terracotta planters 

£10-£20 

1419 Two plastic pet cages AF £2-£5 

1420 A box containing various garden 
ornaments, decoy duck etc. 

£10-£20 

1421 A white glazed sink £2-£5 

1422 A butlers sink £2-£5 

1423 A quantity of hydraulic lines £5-£10 

1424 A Suffolk Punch cylinder mower £2-£5 

1425 A pair of wooden gates and a 
garden gate. This lot is subject to 
VAT on the hammer 

£2-£5 

1426 A pallet of rubber £2-£5 

1427 A water bowser £2-£5 

1428 A quantity of various bikes all AF, 
to include Carrera, Kona, Apollo 
and BMX 

£10-£20 

1429 A sack barrow £10-£20 

1430 A set of Toyota Hilux bull bars £25-£35 

1431 A Balmoral limestone fireplace £2-£5 

1432 A 4' fireplace surround Henry 
Bridge Ivory Pearl marble stone 

£2-£5 

1433 A collection of fire surround 
pieces 

£2-£5 

1434 A Saddlestone £80-£120 
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